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Kingfish Rhode Island Fall Fiesta #1, Sanction #: NE-16-1001-KING T

Results
 
#1  Girls 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-NE 12Piazza, Eve A1 29.51

DOGS-NE 12Daily, Kendra W2 30.14

KING-NE 12Smith, Maddy H3 30.27

DOGS-NE 12Friedland, Chelsie T4 30.69

PSC-NE 12Edison, Katie R5 30.78

PSC-NE 12Juethner, Sophie G6 31.71

PSC-NE 12Burns, Mia R7 31.79

KING-NE 11Tessin, Katie J8 31.81

WACK-NE 12Crowell, Macy A9 31.85

PSC-NE 12Edison, Jane M10 32.09

DOGS-NE 12Brown, Sadie B11 32.60

PSC-NE 12Hua, Sophie S12 32.72

PSC-NE 12Fugh, Christina L13 32.73

WACK-NE 11Bohannon, Kaitlin C14 32.87

KING-NE 12Derby, Ella M15 32.95

UN-NE 12Shen, Catherine M16 33.34

PSC-NE 12Chinatti, Carolyn A17 33.56

KING-NE 12White, Eva R*18 33.69

KING-NE 12Cobery, Holly R*18 33.69

PSC-NE 12Huang, Claudia Y20 33.71

PSC-NE 11Jiang, Bella21 33.81

WACK-NE 12Davis, Emma J22 33.95

SAC-NE 11Meller, Paige C23 34.12

WACK-NE 10Phelps, Sophie G*24 34.55

KING-NE 11Miller, Flannery K*24 34.55

SAC-NE 11Travis, Madison E26 34.64

PSC-NE 12Waszak, Lauren C27 34.88

UN-NE 11Norton, Hannah M28 34.96

WACK-NE 12Dussault, Emily M29 35.07

UN-NE 10Andrews, Eloise M30 35.12

WACK-NE 12Colella, Alexia A31 35.31

KING-NE 12Grace, Madison B32 35.72

SAC-NE  9Young, Kelly J33 35.79

KING-NE 12Lynch-Bartek, Ella M34 36.23

KING-NE 10Bourgeois, Sydney C35 36.29

WACK-NE 11Natcheva, Kalina I36 36.62

SAC-NE 11Kelly, Anna S37 36.82

PSC-NE 10Chinatti, Maia E38 37.31

KING-NE 11Hong, Madeleine E39 37.47

WACK-NE 12Keigans, Molly A40 38.02

KING-NE 11Levasseur, Sophia A41 38.08

PSC-NE 12Dawn, Ashley E42 39.34

KING-NE 11Daly, Maya B43 39.58

SAC-NE  9LaFrenier, Tessa M44 39.73

PSC-NE 11Hui, Julia X45 40.09

KING-NE 10DiMeola, Skyler B46 40.47

PSC-NE  9Zhou, Emily47 40.49

SAC-NE 11Zurawski, Tess G48 40.62

KING-NE 12Holmes, Brooke e*49 40.63

PSC-NE 10Xiao, Julia A*49 40.63

KING-NE 10Shelly, Brielle J51 40.64

WACK-NE 10Cox, Savannah M52 40.71

KING-NE 12Boyer, Angela M53 40.75

KING-NE 12Adams, Carly E54 40.84

DOGS-NE  9Richards, Emma H55 41.31

KING-NE  9Sanmarco, Noelle E56 41.51

KING-NE 10Cleveland, Patience E57 41.68

KING-NE 12Benner, Melanie R58 41.80

KING-NE 12Gearin-Virga, Maya C59 41.85

KING-NE 11Hrivnak, Ali A60 42.31

KING-NE 11Perda, Lorelei R*61 42.65

SAC-NE  9Plante, Riley L*61 42.65

KING-NE 11Padden, Sara A63 42.70

KING-NE 10Brown, Alli C64 42.76

SAC-NE 10Butler, Joslyn A65 42.80

KING-NE  9Sanmarco, Bridget E66 43.21

PSC-NE  9Hui, Alice X67 43.94

PSC-NE 12Yiu, Clarissa G68 43.95

SAC-NE 11Millsom, Veronica M69 44.13

SAC-NE  9Marzilli, Rachel D70 44.95

KING-NE 12Berges-O'Donnell, Emberlee I71 45.18

KING-NE 11Rosenfeld, Anna D72 45.94

WACK-NE 12Gazaille, Sara73 46.02

KING-NE 10Ruminer, Rachel H74 46.04

KING-NE  9Hannigan, Audrey A75 47.90

WACK-NE  9Colella, Isabel J76 48.27

KING-NE 12Cristofaro, Abby R77 49.25

KING-NE  9Szafran, Ashleigh R78 50.18

WACK-NE 11Squire, Ella M79 51.16

KING-NE 10Bailer, Rachel J80 52.07

KING-NE 10Cleasby, Maddy S81 56.32

KING-NE  9Gerts, Avital A82 56.57

KING-NE  9Cutts, Ash M83 59.88

WACK-NE 10Gerardi, Hannah J--- DQ

Kick breaststroke type

WACK-NE  9Keigans, Lucy M--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

KING-NE  9Leedom, Nora A--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

 
#2  Boys 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAC-CT 12Jalbert, Drew W1 26.38

PSC-NE 12Xiao, Frank Y2 30.97

SAC-NE 11Andrews, Tim C3 31.53

WACK-NE 12Johnson, Kevin B4 31.93

UN-NE 12Zerva, Nick L5 32.60

CAC-CT 11Huang, Ryan D6 32.64

KING-NE 11Bird, Jon A7 33.30

UN-NE 12Luce, Dalton C8 33.81

CAC-CT  9Lin, Jacob9 34.01

DOGS-NE 11Wehbe, Taj J10 34.19

WACK-NE 12Szucs, John R11 34.42

PSC-NE 11Su, Ben G12 34.75

PSC-NE 11Murray, Nathaniel D13 35.02

PSC-NE 12Mao, Justin14 35.72

CAC-CT 10Mucciarone, Peter D15 36.05

CAC-CT 11Chidley, Ben D16 36.74

CAC-CT 12Kereshi, Endre17 36.82

KING-NE 11Craft, Sam R18 37.00

KING-NE 11Clayton, Jayden I19 37.65

KING-NE 10Sargent, Shea R20 38.13

KING-NE  9Bird, Devin H21 38.19

KING-NE 12O'Brien, Declan J22 40.48

KING-NE 11Moeykens, David A23 40.56

KING-NE 11Moeykens, Nathan W24 40.87

SAC-NE 11Matthis, Josh C25 41.14

CAC-CT  9Zhu, Albert A26 41.32

KING-NE 10Derby, Nate L27 41.61

PSC-NE 10Esteves, Will S28 42.58

CAC-CT 10Duan, Mingwen W29 42.67

KING-NE 10Bockard, Hayden H30 44.58

WACK-NE 10Ferguson, Archie T31 44.81

KING-NE 12Lojko, Argent N32 45.77

KING-NE  9Perda, Henry T33 46.15

KING-NE 10Nunes, Nathan P34 46.19

KING-NE 12Simms, Zach A35 47.76

KING-NE 10Mulqueen, Griffin S36 47.83

KING-NE  8Sands, Jordan C37 49.73

WACK-NE 10Simpson, Christopher D38 52.51

KING-NE 10Craze, Taryn A39 53.07

WACK-NE 10Heneke, Jonathan D40 54.14

KING-NE  9Tessin, Jack W41 55.25

KING-NE  9Withers, Connor P42 57.97

KING-NE 10Reich, Liam G43 58.08

WACK-NE  9Squire, Griffin Y44 58.63

KING-NE  9Wachob, Aaron J45 1:09.73

KING-NE  9Loomis, Brady F46 1:11.23

SAC-NE 11Massey, Hunter J--- DQ

One hand touch

SAC-NE 12Picone, Domenic T--- DQ

Kick breaststroke type

KING-NE  7Hannigan, Cole P--- NS

DOGS-NE 10Blanchette, Colin M--- NS

 
#3  Girls 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 12Derby, Ella M1 35.94

KING-NE 12Tatirosian, Grace M2 36.66

KING-NE 11Tessin, Katie J3 36.92

DOGS-NE 12Brown, Sadie B4 37.85

KING-NE 11Levasseur, Sophia A5 38.04

PSC-NE 12Burns, Mia R6 38.23

PSC-NE 12Fugh, Christina L7 38.27

PSC-NE 12Edison, Katie R8 38.30

PSC-NE 12Hua, Sophie S9 39.29

DOGS-NE 12Burns, Megan E10 39.37

KING-NE 12Smith, Maddy H11 39.67

KING-NE 12Grace, Madison B12 39.76

WACK-NE 12Davis, Emma J13 39.96

UN-NE 12Shen, Catherine M14 40.16

WACK-NE 12Crowell, Macy A15 40.71

PSC-NE 12Huang, Claudia Y*16 40.90

PSC-NE 12Juethner, Sophie G*16 40.90

WACK-NE 10Phelps, Sophie G18 41.06

UN-NE 12Robinson, Lily G19 41.12

SAC-NE 11Niedelman, Ella S20 41.77

KING-NE 11Miller, Flannery K21 41.90

WACK-NE 12Dussault, Emily M22 41.96

PSC-NE 11Hui, Julia X23 42.12

WACK-NE 11Natcheva, Kalina I24 42.15
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Kingfish Rhode Island Fall Fiesta #1, Sanction #: NE-16-1001-KING T

Results
(#3  Girls 12&U 50 Yard Breast)

CAC-CT 12Cassidy, Emma E25 42.39

PSC-NE 11Jiang, Bella26 42.45

UN-NE 11Norton, Hannah M27 42.64

WACK-NE 12Keigans, Molly A28 42.74

WACK-NE 12Colella, Alexia A29 43.16

SAC-NE  9Young, Kelly J30 43.30

WACK-NE 11Bohannon, Kaitlin C31 43.37

PSC-NE 12Edison, Jane M32 43.39

UN-NE 12Kilcoyne, Katie E33 43.43

KING-NE 12Lynch-Bartek, Ella M34 43.59

WACK-NE 10Gerardi, Hannah J35 43.80

WACK-NE 10Cox, Savannah M36 43.85

PSC-NE 12Chinatti, Carolyn A37 44.08

CAC-CT 12Martinez-Garcia, Alex P38 44.11

PSC-NE 10Xiao, Julia A39 44.18

SAC-NE 12Hochhauser, Sarah R40 44.23

PSC-NE 12Dawn, Ashley E41 44.41

SAC-NE 12Niles, Katelyn R42 44.71

KING-NE 11Hong, Madeleine E43 44.88

SAC-NE 12Scott-Sheldon, Eva W44 44.90

KING-NE 11Perda, Lorelei R45 45.00

KING-NE 12Borg, Emma J46 45.31

WACK-NE 12Gazaille, Sara47 45.36

UN-NE 11Breyer, Paige M48 45.48

KING-NE 11Rosenfeld, Anna D49 45.63

PSC-NE 12Waszak, Lauren C50 45.79

PSC-NE 10Chinatti, Maia E51 45.96

SAC-NE 12Chou, Emma C52 46.12

PSC-NE  9Zhou, Emily53 46.87

KING-NE 12Benner, Melanie R54 46.91

SAC-NE  9Plante, Riley L55 47.12

KING-NE 12Holmes, Brooke e56 47.27

KING-NE 10Shelly, Brielle J57 47.43

SAC-NE 12Miller-Tuchon, Victoria I58 47.77

KING-NE 10Cleveland, Patience E59 47.81

SAC-NE 10Butler, Joslyn A60 48.65

WACK-NE 10Harrington, Hannah M61 48.73

KING-NE 12Gearin-Virga, Maya C62 49.40

KING-NE 10Bailer, Rachel J63 49.77

KING-NE 10Bourgeois, Sydney C64 49.90

KING-NE 10Brown, Alli C65 49.99

KING-NE  9Sanmarco, Bridget E66 50.02

KING-NE  9Szafran, Ashleigh R67 50.44

KING-NE  9Hannigan, Audrey A68 50.90

KING-NE 12Adams, Carly E69 51.01

KING-NE  9Sanmarco, Noelle E70 51.07

KING-NE 10Cleasby, Maddy S71 51.47

KING-NE 10Ruminer, Rachel H72 51.51

KING-NE 12Boyer, Angela M73 51.77

KING-NE 12Cristofaro, Abby R74 52.00

DOGS-NE  9Richards, Emma H75 52.12

KING-NE  9Gerts, Avital A*76 52.43

KING-NE 12Berges-O'Donnell, Emberlee I*76 52.43

UN-NE 11Ballard, Kayla S78 52.86

PSC-NE  9Hui, Alice X79 52.92

CAC-CT 10Kunka, Charlotte C80 52.95

WACK-NE 11Squire, Ella M81 53.42

KING-NE 11Padden, Sara A82 53.75

KING-NE 11Hrivnak, Ali A83 53.93

KING-NE 12Deal, Laura E84 54.47

KING-NE 11Daly, Maya B85 54.62

SAC-NE 11Medeiros, Ella A86 55.05

SAC-NE 11Robinson, Lilly C87 55.55

SAC-NE 12DeSimone, Stella G88 56.07

WACK-NE  9Colella, Isabel J89 56.48

SAC-NE 11Lowe, Oce E90 59.05

SAC-NE 10Patrick, Lexie L91 59.34

KING-NE 10Clifford, Maya B92 59.86

WACK-NE 11Barber, Meghan J93 1:00.34

SAC-NE 10Reikhrud, Ella L94 1:00.37

KING-NE  9Cutts, Ash M95 1:00.66

KING-NE  9Leedom, Nora A96 1:01.95

WACK-NE  9Keigans, Lucy M97 1:03.94

CAC-CT 11Dowling, Haley J98 1:07.74

KING-NE  9Barber, Anabella D99 1:10.09

SAC-NE 10Simas, Sofia I--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

WACK-NE 12Knight, Sienna E--- DQ

One hand touch

 
#4  Boys 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSC-NE 12Xiao, Frank Y1 31.96

CAC-CT 12Jalbert, Drew W2 32.68

KING-NE 11Strycharz, Christopher M3 36.97

WACK-NE 12Johnson, Kevin B4 37.35

SAC-NE 11Andrews, Nick G5 37.83

CAC-CT 11Chidley, Ben D6 37.99

UN-NE 12Luce, Dalton C7 40.22

CAC-CT 10Kereshi, Neven8 40.35

PSC-NE 11Su, Ben G9 40.54

PSC-NE 12Mao, Justin10 40.74

UN-NE 12Zerva, Nick L11 41.39

PSC-NE 11Murray, Nathaniel D12 42.06

KING-NE 11Craft, Sam R13 43.07

KING-NE 11Bird, Jon A14 44.64

KING-NE 12Lojko, Argent N15 44.78

KING-NE 12O'Brien, Declan J16 45.01

KING-NE  9Bird, Devin H17 45.08

DOGS-NE 11Ortiz, Jayden A18 45.66

KING-NE 11Clayton, Jayden I19 46.37

SAC-NE 10Kornacki, Ryan A20 46.74

PSC-NE 10Esteves, Will S21 46.80

KING-NE 10Derby, Nate L22 46.91

KING-NE  9Perda, Henry T23 47.58

DOGS-NE  8Brown, Holden T24 47.73

WACK-NE 10Ferguson, Archie T25 47.83

CAC-CT 11Balsara, Sohum26 48.91

KING-NE 11Moeykens, David A27 49.07

KING-NE  8Sands, Jordan C28 49.81

KING-NE 12Simms, Zach A29 50.35

KING-NE 10Craze, Taryn A30 50.61

CAC-CT  9Westkott, Noah J31 50.97

KING-NE  9Wachob, Aaron J32 51.33

SAC-NE 10Sulyma, Alex N33 51.79

SAC-NE 11Massey, Hunter J34 52.21

DOGS-NE 10McPherson, Evan T35 52.56

KING-NE 10Bodycoat, Nick P36 53.26

KING-NE 11Moeykens, Nathan W37 54.02

WACK-NE 10Simpson, Christopher D38 54.41

KING-NE 10Nunes, Nathan P39 55.66

KING-NE  9Tessin, Jack W40 56.13

WACK-NE  9Squire, Griffin Y41 57.56

KING-NE 10Bockard, Hayden H42 57.82

KING-NE 10Mulqueen, Griffin S43 57.96

WACK-NE 10Heneke, Jonathan D44 59.23

SAC-NE 10Marcaccio, Evan N45 1:03.81

KING-NE  9Withers, Connor P46 1:04.15

KING-NE  9Loomis, Brady F47 1:24.52

KING-NE 10Reich, Liam G--- DQ

SAC-NE  9Hall, Brady J--- DQ

Arms past hipline

WACK-NE 12Szucs, John R--- DQ

Scissors kick

UN-CT 12Lombardo, Evan M--- DQ

Butterfly kick

CAC-CT 10Gray IV, Kenny W--- DQ

One hand touch

KING-NE  8DiBona, Andrew J--- DQ

Scissors kick

WACK-NE 11Barber, Christopher J--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

 
#5  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-CT  8Thoms, Ruby G1 15.68

WACK-NE  8Kaser, Laura A2 21.39

KING-NE  8Sweeney, Piper P3 22.73

WACK-NE  8Clark, Chloe V4 23.21

SAC-NE  8Massey, Scarlett H5 24.28

SAC-NE  6Boehm, Tabitha R6 25.78

CAC-CT  8Cassidy, Caitrin R7 26.45

WACK-NE  7Kelleher, Maeve E8 30.95

 
#6  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-NE  8Scott-Sheldon, Ian R1 15.39

SAC-NE  8Andrews, Tristan J2 17.08

WACK-NE  8Amerault, Ryan J3 18.72

SAC-NE  6Andrews, Hunter M4 20.04

SAC-NE  7Seals, Dashiell I5 20.75

SAC-NE  6Hochhauser, Jonathan W6 30.35

WACK-NE  8Kaser, Wesley R7 33.33

 
#7  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-CT  8Thoms, Ruby G1 21.44

KING-NE  8Dossantos, Alexsandra C2 22.00

WACK-NE  8Kaser, Laura A3 25.57

SAC-NE  6Boehm, Tabitha R4 26.55

WACK-NE  8Clark, Chloe V5 27.29

KING-NE  8Sweeney, Piper P6 29.22
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Kingfish Rhode Island Fall Fiesta #1, Sanction #: NE-16-1001-KING T

Results
(#7  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back)

CAC-CT  8Cassidy, Caitrin R7 29.33

WACK-NE  7Kelleher, Maeve E8 30.95

SAC-NE  8Massey, Scarlett H9 34.17

 
#8  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-NE  8Andrews, Tristan J1 22.49

SAC-NE  7Seals, Dashiell I2 23.17

KING-NE  7Hannigan, Cole P3 24.01

WACK-NE  8Amerault, Ryan J4 24.42

DOGS-NE  8London, Danny W5 27.04

DOGS-NE  8London, Joey H6 27.63

KING-NE  8DiBona, Andrew J7 28.75

SAC-NE  6Hochhauser, Jonathan W8 37.24

WACK-NE  8Kaser, Wesley R9 37.49

 
#9  Girls 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-NE 12Piazza, Eve A1 1:09.52

31.82 37.70

PSC-NE 12Burns, Mia R2 1:09.79

32.11 37.68

KING-NE 11Tessin, Katie J3 1:11.04

33.92 37.12

PSC-NE 12Edison, Katie R4 1:11.20

33.03 38.17

KING-NE 12Derby, Ella M5 1:11.23

35.04 36.19

DOGS-NE 12Friedland, Chelsie T6 1:11.39

32.35 39.04

KING-NE 12Tatirosian, Grace M7 1:11.69

33.26 38.43

PSC-NE 12Fugh, Christina L8 1:12.93

33.66 39.27

KING-NE 12Smith, Maddy H9 1:13.60

33.90 39.70

PSC-NE 12Huang, Claudia Y10 1:13.84

33.96 39.88

DOGS-NE 12Brown, Sadie B11 1:14.97

35.55 39.42

PSC-NE 12Juethner, Sophie G12 1:15.37

33.68 41.69

WACK-NE 12Davis, Emma J13 1:15.62

35.41 40.21

KING-NE 12White, Eva R14 1:15.74

35.43 40.31

WACK-NE 11Bohannon, Kaitlin C15 1:17.29

35.18 42.11

PSC-NE 12Hua, Sophie S16 1:17.35

35.37 41.98

SAC-NE 11Meller, Paige C17 1:17.47

33.66 43.81

WACK-NE 12Crowell, Macy A18 1:17.60

36.48 41.12

KING-NE 12Grace, Madison B19 1:17.88

36.78 41.10

KING-NE 12Cobery, Holly R20 1:18.09

35.58 42.51

WACK-NE 10Phelps, Sophie G21 1:18.48

37.15 41.33

UN-NE 11Norton, Hannah M22 1:19.11

36.29 42.82

KING-NE 11Levasseur, Sophia A23 1:20.91

40.63 40.28

WACK-NE 12Colella, Alexia A24 1:21.06

36.39 44.67

WACK-NE 12Dussault, Emily M25 1:21.11

37.85 43.26

UN-NE 10Andrews, Eloise M26 1:21.31

37.57 43.74

KING-NE 11Miller, Flannery K27 1:21.37

38.37 43.00

UN-NE 12Kilcoyne, Katie E28 1:22.03

39.17 42.86

PSC-NE 12Waszak, Lauren C29 1:22.20

34.65 47.55

SAC-NE 11Travis, Madison E30 1:22.23

37.40 44.83

PSC-NE 12Edison, Jane M31 1:22.36

39.63 42.73

PSC-NE 12Dawn, Ashley E32 1:23.18

38.13 45.05

WACK-NE 12Keigans, Molly A33 1:23.54

38.09 45.45

PSC-NE 12Chinatti, Carolyn A34 1:23.67

38.50 45.17

PSC-NE 11Hui, Julia X35 1:24.17

38.68 45.49

UN-NE 12Robinson, Lily G36 1:25.19

39.81 45.38

SAC-NE 12Chou, Emma C37 1:25.26

41.37 43.89

KING-NE 11Hong, Madeleine E38 1:25.37

41.22 44.15

PSC-NE 10Chinatti, Maia E39 1:25.54

38.82 46.72

WACK-NE 11Natcheva, Kalina I40 1:25.56

41.44 44.12

SAC-NE 11Niedelman, Ella S41 1:25.92

41.30 44.62

WACK-NE 10Cox, Savannah M42 1:26.04

42.41 43.63

SAC-NE 11Zurawski, Tess G43 1:26.08

41.40 44.68

KING-NE 10Shelly, Brielle J44 1:28.08

42.66 45.42

KING-NE 12Holmes, Brooke e45 1:28.48

41.39 47.09

KING-NE 12Borg, Emma J46 1:29.01

41.62 47.39

KING-NE 10Brown, Alli C47 1:30.28

40.25 50.03

SAC-NE 11Kelly, Anna S48 1:30.99

39.95 51.04

SAC-NE 12Hochhauser, Sarah R49 1:31.03

42.29 48.74

KING-NE 10Bourgeois, Sydney C50 1:31.06

41.54 49.52

KING-NE 11Perda, Lorelei R51 1:31.20

44.45 46.75

SAC-NE 11Millsom, Veronica M52 1:31.28

43.37 47.91

KING-NE 10DiMeola, Skyler B53 1:31.31

40.95 50.36

KING-NE 12Benner, Melanie R54 1:31.66

42.39 49.27

SAC-NE  9Plante, Riley L55 1:31.72

43.06 48.66

KING-NE 12Adams, Carly E56 1:31.88

41.76 50.12

WACK-NE 10Gerardi, Hannah J57 1:31.96

45.67 46.29

WACK-NE 12Gazaille, Sara58 1:32.49

45.43 47.06

SAC-NE 12Scott-Sheldon, Eva W59 1:32.53

45.59 46.94

KING-NE  9Sanmarco, Noelle E60 1:32.76

43.16 49.60

KING-NE 11Daly, Maya B61 1:32.88

43.43 49.45

SAC-NE 12Niles, Katelyn R62 1:33.15

44.40 48.75

KING-NE 11Rosenfeld, Anna D63 1:33.52

46.20 47.32

SAC-NE 10Butler, Joslyn A64 1:34.47

46.78 47.69

SAC-NE  9LaFrenier, Tessa M65 1:34.52

40.53 53.99

KING-NE 12Boyer, Angela M66 1:35.07

42.47 52.60

KING-NE 12Gearin-Virga, Maya C67 1:35.58

45.24 50.34

CAC-CT 12Martinez-Garcia, Alex P68 1:36.51

48.40 48.11

KING-NE 10Ruminer, Rachel H69 1:36.89

44.74 52.15

KING-NE  9Sanmarco, Bridget E70 1:37.48

43.82 53.66

KING-NE  9Hannigan, Audrey A71 1:37.92

45.70 52.22

WACK-NE 10Harrington, Hannah M72 1:38.22

47.85 50.37

SAC-NE 12Miller-Tuchon, Victoria I73 1:38.82

46.95 51.87

KING-NE 12Berges-O'Donnell, Emberlee I74 1:38.92

46.70 52.22

KING-NE 12Deal, Laura E75 1:39.82

48.86 50.96

KING-NE 12Cristofaro, Abby R76 1:42.56

48.50 54.06

WACK-NE 11Squire, Ella M77 1:43.53

49.74 53.79
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Results
(#9  Girls 12&U 100 Yard IM)

KING-NE  9Szafran, Ashleigh R78 1:44.20

51.63 52.57

KING-NE 10Bailer, Rachel J79 1:44.88

53.11 51.77

CAC-CT 10Kunka, Charlotte C80 1:45.16

50.08 55.08

KING-NE 10Cleasby, Maddy S81 1:45.66

49.64 56.02

SAC-NE 12DeSimone, Stella G82 1:47.34

51.42 55.92

WACK-NE  9Colella, Isabel J83 1:50.18

51.45 58.73

SAC-NE 11Medeiros, Ella A84 1:51.12

KING-NE  9Gerts, Avital A85 1:53.67

55.93 57.74

WACK-NE  9Keigans, Lucy M86 2:03.64

54.32 1:09.32

KING-NE  9Leedom, Nora A87 2:04.49

1:00.55 1:03.94

KING-NE 10Clifford, Maya B88 2:14.25

1:08.05 1:06.20

KING-NE  9Barber, Anabella D89 2:15.76

1:02.35 1:13.41

WACK-NE  8Kaser, Laura A90 2:23.24

1:11.07 1:12.17

WACK-NE  8Clark, Chloe V91 2:32.43

1:09.12 1:23.31

SAC-NE 11Robinson, Lilly C--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms - fly

49.45 55.52

WACK-NE 12Knight, Sienna E--- DQ

Butterfly kick - breast

52.48 54.03

SAC-NE  9Marzilli, Rachel D--- DQ

One hand touch - breast

47.29 59.19

SAC-NE 10Patrick, Lexie L--- DQ

One hand touch - breast

54.93 1:00.43

UN-NE 11Ballard, Kayla S--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms - fly

49.89 49.60

KING-NE  9Cutts, Ash M--- DQ

Not on back off wall - back

58.61 1:03.14

KING-NE 11Padden, Sara A--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

49.12 51.46

CAC-CT 12Cassidy, Emma E--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms - fly

40.03 44.96

KING-NE 10Cleveland, Patience E--- NS

CAC-CT 11Dowling, Haley J--- NS

 
#10  Boys 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAC-CT 12Jalbert, Drew W1 1:02.17

29.45 32.72

PSC-NE 12Xiao, Frank Y2 1:05.58

30.93 34.65

UN-NE 12Zerva, Nick L3 1:14.27

SAC-NE 11Andrews, Nick G4 1:14.62

36.31 38.31

CAC-CT 11Huang, Ryan D5 1:14.64

34.07 40.57

SAC-NE 11Andrews, Tim C6 1:15.10

35.53 39.57

WACK-NE 12Johnson, Kevin B7 1:15.22

35.37 39.85

PSC-NE 11Su, Ben G8 1:17.25

36.11 41.14

UN-NE 12Luce, Dalton C9 1:17.28

37.06 40.22

PSC-NE 11Murray, Nathaniel D10 1:18.04

37.08 40.96

KING-NE 11Bird, Jon A11 1:18.35

35.29 43.06

WACK-NE 12Szucs, John R12 1:18.86

36.84 42.02

CAC-CT 11Chidley, Ben D13 1:19.52

38.11 41.41

KING-NE 11Craft, Sam R14 1:20.62

38.91 41.71

CAC-CT 10Mucciarone, Peter D15 1:21.57

36.76 44.81

CAC-CT 10Kereshi, Neven16 1:21.94

38.69 43.25

SAC-NE 11Matthis, Josh C17 1:21.95

38.96 42.99

CAC-CT 12Kereshi, Endre18 1:22.04

37.69 44.35

CAC-CT  9Lin, Jacob19 1:23.16

39.42 43.74

KING-NE 10Sargent, Shea R20 1:24.20

37.23 46.97

KING-NE 11Clayton, Jayden I21 1:24.85

39.58 45.27

UN-CT 12Lombardo, Evan M22 1:27.25

42.43 44.82

KING-NE  9Bird, Devin H23 1:27.84

KING-NE 10Derby, Nate L24 1:28.43

SAC-NE 10Kornacki, Ryan A25 1:28.94

KING-NE 12O'Brien, Declan J26 1:29.11

41.69 47.42

KING-NE  9Perda, Henry T27 1:30.73

43.57 47.16

PSC-NE 10Esteves, Will S28 1:30.91

40.57 50.34

SAC-NE 10Sulyma, Alex N29 1:32.02

43.78 48.24

KING-NE 12Lojko, Argent N30 1:32.32

CAC-CT 11Balsara, Sohum31 1:32.43

44.91 47.52

KING-NE 11Moeykens, David A32 1:33.63

KING-NE 11Moeykens, Nathan W33 1:33.88

CAC-CT 10Duan, Mingwen W34 1:34.15

42.53 51.62

WACK-NE 10Ferguson, Archie T35 1:36.13

KING-NE 10Bodycoat, Nick P36 1:36.61

KING-NE 12Simms, Zach A37 1:39.38

48.54 50.84

SAC-NE  8Scott-Sheldon, Ian R38 1:39.74

46.98 52.76

CAC-CT  9Westkott, Noah J39 1:40.69

46.44 54.25

WACK-NE 10Simpson, Christopher D40 1:44.90

51.29 53.61

SAC-NE 12Picone, Domenic T41 1:48.87

48.78 1:00.09

KING-NE  9Wachob, Aaron J42 1:51.12

56.71 54.41

SAC-NE 10Marcaccio, Evan N43 1:54.87

51.75 1:03.12

KING-NE  9Tessin, Jack W44 1:59.53

1:01.29 58.24

KING-NE  9Withers, Connor P45 2:00.41

54.31 1:06.10

DOGS-NE 10Blanchette, Colin M46 2:04.48

CAC-CT  9Zhu, Albert A--- DQ

One hand touch - breast

41.89

CAC-CT 10Gray IV, Kenny W--- DQ

One hand touch - breast

44.58 49.77

KING-NE  9Loomis, Brady F--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms - fly

1:13.97 1:18.43

WACK-NE 10Heneke, Jonathan D--- DQ

One hand touch - fly

54.60

KING-NE 10Bockard, Hayden H--- DQ

One hand touch - breast

43.61 58.18

WACK-NE 11Barber, Christopher J--- DQ

Alternating Kick - fly

53.44 1:00.72

WACK-NE  9Squire, Griffin Y--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery - fly

55.39 58.57

 
#11  Girls 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 12Tatirosian, Grace M1 27.76

DOGS-NE 12Daily, Kendra W2 27.77

PSC-NE 12Edison, Katie R3 27.98

KING-NE 11Tessin, Katie J4 28.10

SAC-NE 12Piazza, Eve A5 28.12

WACK-NE 12Davis, Emma J6 28.38

KING-NE 12Smith, Maddy H7 28.41
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Results
(#11  Girls 12&U 50 Yard Free)

PSC-NE 12Fugh, Christina L8 28.86

UN-NE 12Shen, Catherine M9 29.01

KING-NE 12White, Eva R10 29.14

KING-NE 12Derby, Ella M11 29.23

SAC-NE 11Meller, Paige C12 29.26

WACK-NE 10Phelps, Sophie G13 29.56

PSC-NE 12Burns, Mia R14 29.62

PSC-NE 12Juethner, Sophie G15 29.66

WACK-NE 11Bohannon, Kaitlin C16 30.14

PSC-NE 12Edison, Jane M17 30.47

KING-NE 12Lynch-Bartek, Ella M18 30.82

WACK-NE 12Crowell, Macy A19 30.87

UN-NE 11Norton, Hannah M20 31.05

KING-NE 11Levasseur, Sophia A21 31.22

DOGS-NE 12Burns, Megan E22 31.24

KING-NE 12Grace, Madison B23 31.30

WACK-NE 12Colella, Alexia A24 31.31

PSC-NE 12Dawn, Ashley E25 31.43

UN-NE 12Kilcoyne, Katie E26 31.69

UN-NE 10Andrews, Eloise M27 32.02

PSC-NE 12Hua, Sophie S*28 32.23

PSC-NE 11Jiang, Bella*28 32.23

SAC-NE  9Young, Kelly J30 32.25

WACK-NE 11Natcheva, Kalina I31 32.47

SAC-NE 11Niedelman, Ella S32 32.80

KING-NE 10Brown, Alli C33 32.88

KING-NE 11Miller, Flannery K34 32.93

SAC-NE 11Travis, Madison E35 32.94

PSC-NE 12Waszak, Lauren C36 33.03

SAC-NE 12Hochhauser, Sarah R37 33.04

UN-NE 11Breyer, Paige M38 33.05

WACK-NE 12Keigans, Molly A39 33.16

KING-NE 11Hong, Madeleine E40 33.17

KING-NE 12Adams, Carly E41 33.43

PSC-NE 11Hui, Julia X42 33.49

PSC-NE 10Chinatti, Maia E43 33.61

UN-NE 12Robinson, Lily G44 33.62

KING-NE 10Shelly, Brielle J45 33.77

KING-NE 11Daly, Maya B46 33.80

PSC-NE 12Chinatti, Carolyn A47 33.93

KING-NE 10Bourgeois, Sydney C48 33.96

SAC-NE 11Zurawski, Tess G49 34.15

CAC-CT 12Cassidy, Emma E50 34.21

WACK-NE 12Dussault, Emily M51 34.24

WACK-NE 12Gazaille, Sara52 34.36

KING-NE 12Benner, Melanie R53 34.38

WACK-NE 10Cox, Savannah M54 34.51

KING-NE 10DiMeola, Skyler B55 34.56

KING-NE 12Boyer, Angela M56 34.82

KING-NE 12Holmes, Brooke e57 34.86

KING-NE 12Borg, Emma J58 35.13

SAC-NE 11Millsom, Veronica M59 35.27

CAC-CT 12Martinez-Garcia, Alex P60 35.41

KING-NE 11Perda, Lorelei R61 35.93

SAC-NE 12Chou, Emma C62 35.99

KING-NE 11Rosenfeld, Anna D63 36.07

PSC-NE 12Yiu, Clarissa G64 36.50

SAC-NE 12Niles, Katelyn R65 36.53

SAC-NE 11Kelly, Anna S66 36.54

SAC-NE  9LaFrenier, Tessa M67 36.69

KING-NE 11Hrivnak, Ali A68 36.75

PSC-NE  9Zhou, Emily69 36.85

KING-NE 10Cleveland, Patience E70 36.95

SAC-NE 12Scott-Sheldon, Eva W71 37.09

KING-NE  9Sanmarco, Noelle E72 37.33

SAC-NE 12Miller-Tuchon, Victoria I73 37.37

KING-NE  9Hannigan, Audrey A74 37.44

SAC-NE  9Plante, Riley L*75 37.58

PSC-NE 10Xiao, Julia A*75 37.58

WACK-NE 10Harrington, Hannah M77 37.59

KING-NE 12Berges-O'Donnell, Emberlee I78 37.63

KING-NE 12Cristofaro, Abby R79 37.69

UN-NE 11Ballard, Kayla S80 38.17

UN-CT  8Thoms, Ruby G81 38.50

KING-NE 12Gearin-Virga, Maya C82 38.54

SAC-NE 11Robinson, Lilly C83 38.57

WACK-NE 11Squire, Ella M84 38.59

SAC-NE 10Butler, Joslyn A85 38.86

KING-NE 10Bailer, Rachel J86 38.88

KING-NE  9Szafran, Ashleigh R87 38.92

KING-NE 11Padden, Sara A88 38.96

DOGS-NE  9Richards, Emma H89 39.34

KING-NE 10Cleasby, Maddy S90 39.36

KING-NE 10Ruminer, Rachel H91 39.67

WACK-NE 10Gerardi, Hannah J92 39.75

KING-NE 12Deal, Laura E93 39.85

KING-NE  9Sanmarco, Bridget E94 39.92

SAC-NE 12DeSimone, Stella G95 40.30

PSC-NE  9Hui, Alice X96 40.41

CAC-CT 10Kunka, Charlotte C97 40.84

SAC-NE 11Medeiros, Ella A98 40.95

CAC-CT 11Dowling, Haley J99 41.42

KING-NE  9Gerts, Avital A100 41.59

SAC-NE  9Marzilli, Rachel D101 41.86

SAC-NE 11Lowe, Oce E102 43.02

WACK-NE 12Knight, Sienna E103 43.37

KING-NE  8Dossantos, Alexsandra C104 44.50

SAC-NE 10Lennon, Maddy G105 44.73

SAC-NE 10Patrick, Lexie L106 45.11

KING-NE  9Barber, Anabella D107 45.70

WACK-NE  9Colella, Isabel J108 48.19

KING-NE  9Leedom, Nora A109 48.53

SAC-NE 10Simas, Sofia I110 48.79

KING-NE  7Szafran, Anna K111 49.10

WACK-NE  8Kaser, Laura A112 49.48

SAC-NE 10Reikhrud, Ella L113 52.06

KING-NE  9Cutts, Ash M114 59.13

CAC-CT  8Cassidy, Caitrin R115 1:02.69

SAC-NE  8Massey, Scarlett H116 1:04.66

WACK-NE  7Kelleher, Maeve E117 1:20.57

WACK-NE 11Barber, Meghan J--- X52.51

WACK-NE  9Keigans, Lucy M--- NS

 
#12  Boys 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAC-CT 12Jalbert, Drew W1 25.64

PSC-NE 12Xiao, Frank Y2 26.84

CAC-CT 11Huang, Ryan D3 28.54

SAC-NE 11Andrews, Nick G4 28.61

WACK-NE 12Johnson, Kevin B5 28.66

PSC-NE 12Mao, Justin6 29.18

KING-NE 11Bird, Jon A7 29.30

UN-NE 12Zerva, Nick L8 29.43

UN-NE 12Luce, Dalton C9 29.61

WACK-NE 12Szucs, John R10 30.29

CAC-CT 12Kereshi, Endre11 30.83

KING-NE 11Strycharz, Christopher M12 31.05

PSC-NE 11Su, Ben G13 31.06

KING-NE 11Craft, Sam R14 31.11

CAC-CT 10Kereshi, Neven15 31.15

PSC-NE 11Murray, Nathaniel D16 31.20

DOGS-NE 11Ortiz, Jayden A17 31.34

DOGS-NE 11Wehbe, Taj J18 32.45

CAC-CT 11Chidley, Ben D19 32.64

DOGS-NE  8Brown, Holden T20 32.67

CAC-CT 10Mucciarone, Peter D21 32.78

KING-NE 12O'Brien, Declan J22 32.91

KING-NE  9Perda, Henry T23 33.03

KING-NE 11Donoghue, Jack B24 33.04

KING-NE 10Sargent, Shea R25 33.32

KING-NE 11Clayton, Jayden I26 33.35

SAC-NE 10Kornacki, Ryan A27 34.42

CAC-CT  9Lin, Jacob28 34.44

UN-CT 12Lombardo, Evan M29 34.50

CAC-CT 10Gray IV, Kenny W30 34.78

KING-NE 11Moeykens, David A31 34.90

CAC-CT 11Balsara, Sohum32 34.96

SAC-NE 10Sulyma, Alex N33 35.01

KING-NE 12Lojko, Argent N34 35.20

KING-NE 10Derby, Nate L35 35.30

KING-NE 11Moeykens, Nathan W36 35.85

CAC-CT  9Zhu, Albert A37 35.95

KING-NE  9Bird, Devin H38 36.08

SAC-NE 12Picone, Domenic T39 36.27

KING-NE 12Simms, Zach A40 36.29

SAC-NE 11Matthis, Josh C41 36.31

KING-NE 10Bockard, Hayden H42 36.96

WACK-NE 10Ferguson, Archie T43 37.02

SAC-NE  8Scott-Sheldon, Ian R44 37.43

KING-NE 10Bodycoat, Nick P45 37.55

DOGS-NE 10Blanchette, Colin M46 37.84

KING-NE 10Mulqueen, Griffin S47 38.23

KING-NE  8Sands, Jordan C48 38.35

KING-NE 10Nunes, Nathan P49 38.77

WACK-NE 10Simpson, Christopher D50 39.24

CAC-CT  9Westkott, Noah J51 39.67

KING-NE  9Wachob, Aaron J52 40.33

CAC-CT 10Duan, Mingwen W53 41.02

SAC-NE 11Massey, Hunter J54 41.29

DOGS-NE 10McPherson, Evan T55 42.10
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(#12  Boys 12&U 50 Yard Free)

SAC-NE  9Hall, Brady J56 42.98

WACK-NE  9Squire, Griffin Y57 43.08

KING-NE 10Reich, Liam G58 43.14

WACK-NE  8Amerault, Ryan J59 43.63

SAC-NE 10Marcaccio, Evan N60 44.12

WACK-NE 10Heneke, Jonathan D61 44.21

KING-NE  9Withers, Connor P62 44.50

WACK-NE 11Barber, Christopher J63 45.18

KING-NE 10Craze, Taryn A64 45.64

KING-NE  7Hannigan, Cole P65 51.67

DOGS-NE  8London, Joey H66 53.29

DOGS-NE  8London, Danny W67 56.77

KING-NE  9Loomis, Brady F68 58.48

KING-NE  8DiBona, Andrew J69 1:00.42

WACK-NE  8Kaser, Wesley R70 1:23.02

 
#13  Girls 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DOGS-NE 12Friedland, Chelsie T1 31.61

SAC-NE 12Piazza, Eve A2 32.35

PSC-NE 12Huang, Claudia Y3 33.38

DOGS-NE 12Daily, Kendra W4 33.41

KING-NE 11Tessin, Katie J5 33.80

KING-NE 12Derby, Ella M*6 33.95

PSC-NE 12Waszak, Lauren C*6 33.95

KING-NE 12Smith, Maddy H8 33.97

UN-NE 12Shen, Catherine M9 34.00

PSC-NE 12Fugh, Christina L10 34.05

WACK-NE 12Davis, Emma J11 34.42

PSC-NE 12Edison, Katie R12 35.22

SAC-NE 11Meller, Paige C13 35.59

PSC-NE 12Hua, Sophie S14 35.79

PSC-NE 12Burns, Mia R15 35.99

KING-NE 12Cobery, Holly R16 36.08

KING-NE 12Grace, Madison B17 36.36

KING-NE 12White, Eva R18 36.41

DOGS-NE 12Burns, Megan E19 36.45

PSC-NE 12Edison, Jane M20 36.53

PSC-NE 11Jiang, Bella21 36.67

WACK-NE 12Crowell, Macy A22 36.81

WACK-NE 11Bohannon, Kaitlin C23 37.42

WACK-NE 10Phelps, Sophie G24 37.57

UN-NE 11Norton, Hannah M25 37.58

UN-NE 11Breyer, Paige M26 37.64

UN-NE 10Andrews, Eloise M27 37.71

KING-NE 11Miller, Flannery K28 37.81

UN-NE 12Kilcoyne, Katie E29 38.30

KING-NE 12Lynch-Bartek, Ella M30 38.44

DOGS-NE 12Brown, Sadie B31 38.47

SAC-NE 12Chou, Emma C32 38.55

SAC-NE 11Zurawski, Tess G33 38.88

WACK-NE 12Colella, Alexia A34 38.98

WACK-NE 12Keigans, Molly A35 39.03

WACK-NE 12Dussault, Emily M36 39.15

KING-NE 10Brown, Alli C37 39.23

PSC-NE 12Chinatti, Carolyn A38 39.62

SAC-NE  9Young, Kelly J39 39.77

KING-NE 11Hong, Madeleine E40 40.14

SAC-NE 11Travis, Madison E41 40.18

KING-NE 11Levasseur, Sophia A42 40.24

PSC-NE 11Hui, Julia X43 40.26

UN-NE 12Robinson, Lily G44 40.28

KING-NE 11Daly, Maya B45 41.54

SAC-NE 11Millsom, Veronica M46 41.71

SAC-NE 11Niedelman, Ella S47 41.93

KING-NE 10Cleveland, Patience E48 41.96

PSC-NE 10Chinatti, Maia E49 42.10

KING-NE 12Borg, Emma J50 42.37

KING-NE 12Holmes, Brooke e51 42.53

WACK-NE 11Natcheva, Kalina I52 42.57

KING-NE 12Benner, Melanie R53 42.62

CAC-CT 12Cassidy, Emma E*54 42.63

PSC-NE 12Yiu, Clarissa G*54 42.63

KING-NE 10Shelly, Brielle J56 42.76

KING-NE 12Adams, Carly E57 42.97

SAC-NE 12Hochhauser, Sarah R58 42.99

SAC-NE 11Kelly, Anna S59 43.10

KING-NE 10DiMeola, Skyler B60 43.38

KING-NE 10Bourgeois, Sydney C61 43.82

WACK-NE 10Cox, Savannah M62 43.98

CAC-CT 12Martinez-Garcia, Alex P63 44.03

WACK-NE 10Harrington, Hannah M64 44.09

SAC-NE  9LaFrenier, Tessa M65 44.24

KING-NE 11Rosenfeld, Anna D*66 44.36

KING-NE 11Perda, Lorelei R*66 44.36

WACK-NE 12Gazaille, Sara68 44.43

PSC-NE 10Xiao, Julia A69 44.50

KING-NE 10Cleasby, Maddy S70 44.95

DOGS-NE  9Richards, Emma H71 45.38

KING-NE 12Cristofaro, Abby R72 45.52

KING-NE 10Ruminer, Rachel H*73 45.71

KING-NE  9Sanmarco, Bridget E*73 45.71

KING-NE 12Boyer, Angela M*75 46.17

KING-NE 12Gearin-Virga, Maya C*75 46.17

CAC-CT 10Kunka, Charlotte C77 46.24

KING-NE  9Sanmarco, Noelle E78 46.56

SAC-NE 12Scott-Sheldon, Eva W79 46.63

SAC-NE 11Lowe, Oce E80 46.64

KING-NE  9Hannigan, Audrey A81 46.81

SAC-NE 12Niles, Katelyn R82 47.05

PSC-NE  9Hui, Alice X83 47.07

SAC-NE 11Robinson, Lilly C84 47.11

SAC-NE 12Miller-Tuchon, Victoria I85 47.51

SAC-NE 12DeSimone, Stella G86 48.07

KING-NE 11Padden, Sara A87 48.13

PSC-NE  9Zhou, Emily88 48.36

KING-NE 10Bailer, Rachel J89 49.43

KING-NE 12Berges-O'Donnell, Emberlee I90 49.74

KING-NE  9Szafran, Ashleigh R91 50.95

WACK-NE 11Squire, Ella M92 51.01

KING-NE  9Gerts, Avital A93 52.54

SAC-NE 10Patrick, Lexie L94 52.60

WACK-NE  9Colella, Isabel J95 52.98

SAC-NE  9Marzilli, Rachel D96 54.87

KING-NE  9Barber, Anabella D97 54.93

CAC-CT 11Dowling, Haley J98 55.23

WACK-NE 12Knight, Sienna E99 56.14

KING-NE  8Dossantos, Alexsandra C100 57.15

KING-NE  9Leedom, Nora A101 57.21

KING-NE 10Clifford, Maya B102 58.12

SAC-NE 10Lennon, Maddy G103 58.72

SAC-NE 10Simas, Sofia I104 1:00.51

KING-NE  9Cutts, Ash M105 1:01.83

WACK-NE  9Keigans, Lucy M106 1:01.88

KING-NE  7Szafran, Anna K107 1:04.48

WACK-NE 11Barber, Meghan J108 1:05.51

WACK-NE  7Kelleher, Maeve E109 1:07.84

SAC-NE 10Reikhrud, Ella L110 1:13.58

SAC-NE 11Medeiros, Ella A--- DQ

Not on back off wall

 
#14  Boys 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAC-CT 12Jalbert, Drew W1 27.86

PSC-NE 12Xiao, Frank Y2 32.20

CAC-CT 11Huang, Ryan D3 32.93

PSC-NE 11Murray, Nathaniel D4 35.40

WACK-NE 12Szucs, John R5 35.73

SAC-NE 11Andrews, Tim C6 36.01

PSC-NE 11Su, Ben G7 36.22

WACK-NE 12Johnson, Kevin B8 36.28

UN-NE 12Luce, Dalton C9 36.86

KING-NE 11Bird, Jon A10 37.08

KING-NE 10Sargent, Shea R11 37.38

PSC-NE 12Mao, Justin12 37.43

KING-NE 11Strycharz, Christopher M13 37.72

UN-NE 12Zerva, Nick L14 37.76

CAC-CT  9Lin, Jacob15 38.48

CAC-CT 12Kereshi, Endre16 38.65

CAC-CT 10Mucciarone, Peter D17 38.67

CAC-CT 11Chidley, Ben D18 38.97

KING-NE 11Craft, Sam R19 39.64

CAC-CT 10Kereshi, Neven20 39.79

DOGS-NE 11Ortiz, Jayden A21 39.84

SAC-NE 11Matthis, Josh C22 40.96

KING-NE  9Bird, Devin H23 41.36

KING-NE 11Clayton, Jayden I24 41.42

PSC-NE 10Esteves, Will S*25 41.64

SAC-NE 10Kornacki, Ryan A*25 41.64

KING-NE 11Moeykens, David A27 41.69

DOGS-NE  8Brown, Holden T28 42.17

KING-NE  9Perda, Henry T29 42.25

KING-NE 12O'Brien, Declan J30 42.59

UN-CT 12Lombardo, Evan M31 42.60

KING-NE 10Nunes, Nathan P32 43.09

KING-NE 10Bockard, Hayden H33 43.76

KING-NE 10Derby, Nate L34 43.84

CAC-CT  9Zhu, Albert A35 43.98

KING-NE  8Sands, Jordan C36 44.03

KING-NE 11Donoghue, Jack B37 44.30

CAC-CT 10Gray IV, Kenny W38 44.35

KING-NE 10Bodycoat, Nick P39 44.54
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Kingfish Rhode Island Fall Fiesta #1, Sanction #: NE-16-1001-KING T

Results
(#14  Boys 12&U 50 Yard Back)

KING-NE 11Moeykens, Nathan W40 45.03

WACK-NE 10Ferguson, Archie T41 45.09

CAC-CT 10Duan, Mingwen W42 45.70

SAC-NE 10Sulyma, Alex N43 45.90

KING-NE 12Simms, Zach A44 46.14

CAC-CT  9Westkott, Noah J45 46.66

KING-NE 12Lojko, Argent N46 47.28

CAC-CT 11Balsara, Sohum47 47.73

WACK-NE 10Simpson, Christopher D48 48.70

DOGS-NE 10McPherson, Evan T49 48.80

DOGS-NE 10Blanchette, Colin M50 48.90

KING-NE 10Craze, Taryn A51 50.24

KING-NE 10Mulqueen, Griffin S52 50.36

SAC-NE 12Picone, Domenic T53 51.04

KING-NE  9Wachob, Aaron J54 51.26

SAC-NE 11Massey, Hunter J55 51.73

SAC-NE 10Marcaccio, Evan N56 53.43

KING-NE 10Reich, Liam G57 54.19

WACK-NE 11Barber, Christopher J58 54.82

WACK-NE  9Squire, Griffin Y59 55.66

KING-NE  9Withers, Connor P60 56.94

SAC-NE  9Hall, Brady J61 58.05

WACK-NE  8Amerault, Ryan J62 58.89

KING-NE  9Loomis, Brady F63 1:08.97

WACK-NE  8Kaser, Wesley R--- DQ

Not on back off wall

 
#15  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-CT  8Thoms, Ruby G1 28.13

KING-NE  7Szafran, Anna K2 32.45

WACK-NE  8Kaser, Laura A3 34.77

WACK-NE  8Clark, Chloe V4 36.47

KING-NE  8Sweeney, Piper P5 37.33

SAC-NE  8Massey, Scarlett H6 40.51

 
#16  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DOGS-NE  8London, Joey H1 29.03

KING-NE  7Hannigan, Cole P2 37.54

 
#17  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-CT  8Thoms, Ruby G1 24.28

KING-NE  8Sweeney, Piper P2 27.69

KING-NE  7Szafran, Anna K3 29.23

SAC-NE  6Boehm, Tabitha R4 30.48

WACK-NE  8Clark, Chloe V5 41.47

 
#18  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DOGS-NE  8Brown, Holden T1 18.47

SAC-NE  8Scott-Sheldon, Ian R2 20.07

SAC-NE  6Andrews, Hunter M3 21.56

DOGS-NE  8London, Danny W4 36.94

SAC-NE  7Seals, Dashiell I--- DQ

Alternating Kick

KING-NE  8DiBona, Andrew J--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

 
#19  Girls 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 15Kilcoyne, Samantha S1 58.98

28.34 30.64

CAC-CT 15Chidley, Nell D2 59.66

27.63 32.03

KING-NE 16Ali, Grace O3 1:01.28

28.89 32.39

PSC-NE 13Latham, Laura F4 1:02.09

28.30 33.79

KING-NE 16Loomis, Ashley B5 1:02.84

29.52 33.32

PSC-NE 14Martin, Michaela E6 1:03.13

28.71 34.42

SAC-NE 15Miko-Rydzaj, Alexandra K7 1:03.17

29.33 33.84

DOGS-NE 16Gendron, Sara E8 1:03.69

29.81 33.88

KING-NE 16Hamann, Lucy B9 1:03.77

29.99 33.78

KING-NE 14Moeykens, Riley S10 1:04.27

29.69 34.58

KING-NE 16Morrissey, Katherine M11 1:04.53

31.02 33.51

KING-NE 16Jamieson, Anna C12 1:04.96

30.37 34.59

KING-NE 14Ali, Julia R13 1:05.26

30.74 34.52

KING-NE 15Zanella, Leigh-Anne J14 1:05.27

30.68 34.59

KING-NE 14Diehl, Sydni S15 1:05.85

30.66 35.19

UN-NE 16Mozoki, Olivia C16 1:06.00

30.78 35.22

KING-NE 14Connors, Alexa H17 1:06.17

30.30 35.87

UN-NE 14Crampton, Caroline H18 1:06.57

30.59 35.98

KING-NE 17Zhou, Tara T19 1:06.60

31.27 35.33

UN-NE 17Krivitsky, Victoria M20 1:06.76

30.37 36.39

KING-NE 16Nasson, Sam E21 1:06.92

31.23 35.69

CAC-CT 13Vlaun, Grace E22 1:06.93

32.32 34.61

WACK-NE 17Roberts, Isabelle C23 1:07.13

31.30 35.83

KING-NE 17Lavelle, Bridget M24 1:07.43

30.98 36.45

SAC-NE 14Duffy, Lexi O25 1:07.50

31.42 36.08

DOGS-NE 13Blakely, Autumn H26 1:07.62

31.83 35.79

UN-NE 14Crampton, Catherine A27 1:07.77

31.01 36.76

KING-NE 16Reimer, Carolyn D28 1:07.85

31.30 36.55

CAC-CT 15Gray, Taylor A29 1:07.98

32.13 35.85

KING-NE 16McDonald, Colleen E30 1:08.50

31.91 36.59

UN-NE 13Mooers, Fiona R31 1:08.55

31.85 36.70

PSC-NE 13Tracanna, Julia M32 1:08.83

31.82 37.01

PSC-NE 14Blagg, Emily J33 1:08.97

31.78 37.19

KING-NE 14Ahmadi, Pari M34 1:09.01

31.80 37.21

KING-NE 17Fain, Shannon C35 1:09.30

31.02 38.28

PSC-NE 14Huang, Bonita36 1:10.67

32.57 38.10

PSC-NE 13Esteves, Sophia K37 1:12.03

34.03 38.00

KING-NE 16DeWitt, Sammy C38 1:12.71

34.21 38.50

KING-NE 13Leedom, Julia K39 1:12.77

33.96 38.81

KING-NE 13Arnold, Frankie R40 1:12.89

34.12 38.77

PSC-NE 15Blatt, Emily R41 1:13.23

33.77 39.46

DOGS-NE 15Nolan, Katie M42 1:13.60

34.58 39.02

SAC-NE 16Clancy, Rachel S43 1:13.80

33.63 40.17

SAC-NE 14Marzilli, Leah D44 1:13.95

35.05 38.90

KING-NE 15Leo, Lizzie M*45 1:14.53

35.31 39.22

KING-NE 13Leveckis, Peyton R*45 1:14.53

32.72 41.81

DOGS-NE 14Allen, Amanda M47 1:15.14

33.35 41.79

KING-NE 13Zhou, Cleo T48 1:16.23

34.49 41.74

SAC-NE 15Krafton, Alina R49 1:16.62

35.61 41.01

KING-NE 13Cusson, Mya E50 1:16.98

34.49 42.49

WACK-NE 15Lamb, Jenn W51 1:17.94

35.41 42.53

KING-NE 16Sands, Jesse C52 1:18.29

35.02 43.27

WACK-NE 13Gerardi, Sophie M53 1:20.02

36.99 43.03

KING-NE 13Hrivnak, Katie C54 1:20.41

37.93 42.48

PSC-NE 13Carroll, Maddy F55 1:21.14

38.55 42.59
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Kingfish Rhode Island Fall Fiesta #1, Sanction #: NE-16-1001-KING T

Results
(#19  Girls 13&O 100 Yard Fly)

KING-NE 13Hume, Ciara P56 1:21.91

37.73 44.18

PSC-NE 13Smith, Olivia M57 1:23.25

36.54 46.71

DOGS-NE 13Cuellar, Camila B58 1:26.39

37.52 48.87

KING-NE 14Levasseur, Lauren e59 1:33.75

41.29 52.46

KING-NE 13Sweeney, Anne F60 1:36.73

40.74 55.99

KING-NE 13Morton, Chatham C61 2:16.44

1:00.70 1:15.74

KING-NE 13Medeiros, Rachel A--- DNF

Did not finish

KING-NE 15Rangulong, Bella S--- NS

 
#20  Boys 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 17Song, Keda1 51.56

24.24 27.32

KING-NE 16Miller, Fitz F2 54.89

25.66 29.23

CAC-CT 16Benavides, Jack R3 55.15

25.69 29.46

KING-NE 17Davenport, Nat F4 55.31

25.58 29.73

PSC-NE 16Riordan, Sean M5 55.53

25.85 29.68

CAC-CT 16Stanley, Matt B6 55.67

26.02 29.65

PSC-NE 16Hua, Eric S7 56.21

26.45 29.76

UN-NE 17Mooers, Henry D8 56.77

26.23 30.54

KING-NE 17Schrama, Caelan T9 57.46

26.36 31.10

UN-NE 17Downs-Honey, Vincent G10 57.75

26.39 31.36

UN-NE 17Jones, Nick L11 58.71

27.00 31.71

DOGS-NE 14Blanchette, Aidan T12 59.64

26.68 32.96

CAC-CT 17Legg, Jordan D13 59.73

27.14 32.59

PSC-NE 14Pyatt, Liam P14 59.94

28.20 31.74

KING-NE 16Stringfellow, Tyler R15 1:00.79

28.18 32.61

KING-NE 16Stebbins, Jack R16 1:01.37

28.17 33.20

PSC-NE 16Guth, Ben B17 1:01.49

28.93 32.56

PSC-NE 14Tang, Lee J18 1:01.75

29.30 32.45

DOGS-NE 16Lyman, Jeff W19 1:02.01

28.19 33.82

CAC-CT 15Sullivan, Joe J20 1:02.14

28.75 33.39

KING-NE 16Wright, Ellis N21 1:02.54

27.33 35.21

KING-NE 13Devers, Finn H22 1:02.73

30.19 32.54

KING-NE 16Moore, Jacob T23 1:03.68

29.55 34.13

KING-NE 13Byrne, John A24 1:04.47

29.71 34.76

KING-NE 14Carey, Chris M25 1:05.60

30.26 35.34

WACK-NE 15Taaffe, James A26 1:05.72

27.47 38.25

CAC-CT 13Chidley, Simon D27 1:05.88

30.16 35.72

DOGS-NE 13McPherson, Ryan H28 1:06.04

30.62 35.42

KING-NE 13Hamann, Max W29 1:07.48

30.17 37.31

PSC-NE 14Shraga, Gal Z30 1:08.67

31.86 36.81

WACK-NE 15Gottlieb, Cameron H31 1:08.78

31.69 37.09

DOGS-NE 13London, Charlie L32 1:08.99

30.95 38.04

KING-NE 16Reidemeister, Ryan33 1:09.02

34.24 34.78

KING-NE 15Frey, Drew R34 1:09.72

31.64 38.08

DOGS-NE 15Nault, Derrick A35 1:09.74

32.10 37.64

KING-NE 16McClaren, James P36 1:10.40

31.37 39.03

KING-NE 15Erlandsen, Johs P37 1:10.63

31.52 39.11

KING-NE 14Dionis, John T38 1:13.47

33.36 40.11

DOGS-NE 13Martinez, Jonathan A39 1:15.92

34.48 41.44

KING-NE 13Dietrich, Liam J40 1:17.84

33.54 44.30

KING-NE 13Malvey, Aidan P41 1:19.19

35.00 44.19

 
#21  Girls 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 16Loomis, Ashley B1 1:57.22

27.46 29.93 29.5130.32

KING-NE 14Connors, Alexa H2 2:02.36

27.95 30.65 31.9331.83

KING-NE 14Moeykens, Riley S3 2:03.07

27.55 31.85 31.2532.42

SAC-NE 17Miko-Rydzaj, Isabella M4 2:04.20

28.98 32.21 31.7131.30

KING-NE 14Bodycoat, Anna E5 2:04.51

28.56 31.99 31.6532.31

KING-NE 16Ali, Grace O6 2:04.87

28.93 31.66 31.9332.35

KING-NE 14Diehl, Sydni S7 2:05.02

28.97 32.33 31.2432.48

KING-NE 16Hamann, Lucy B8 2:05.49

29.27 31.86 31.9432.42

KING-NE 14Ali, Julia R9 2:05.55

29.68 33.11 31.0031.76

KING-NE 16Jamieson, Anna C10 2:05.94

29.01 32.09 32.2532.59

CAC-CT 15Chidley, Nell D11 2:06.98

29.14 32.47 32.5532.82

UN-NE 16Mozoki, Olivia C12 2:07.23

29.35 32.52 32.2833.08

KING-NE 17Zhou, Tara T13 2:07.48

30.09 32.52 31.7333.14

DOGS-NE 16Gendron, Sara E14 2:07.83

30.13 32.68 32.0432.98

UN-CT 13Dyjak, Ella S15 2:08.10

29.28 32.60 32.6033.62

UN-NE 14Shen, Caroline E16 2:08.32

27.53 31.84 34.3634.59

CAC-CT 13Vlaun, Grace E17 2:08.87

30.51 33.79 31.3133.26

PSC-NE 13Latham, Laura F18 2:09.74

28.93 32.04 34.2734.50

KING-NE 14Ahmadi, Pari M19 2:09.82

31.06 33.56 32.5332.67

PSC-NE 14Martin, Michaela E20 2:10.25

29.78 32.65 33.6234.20

CAC-CT 13Benavides, Hannah L21 2:10.53

28.77 33.25 33.8134.70

UN-NE 17Krivitsky, Victoria M22 2:10.91

29.77 32.59 34.3534.20

SAC-NE 14Duffy, Lexi O23 2:11.09

30.10 33.07 33.7134.21

KING-NE 15Joyce, Sheila E24 2:11.11

29.79 33.69 33.5834.05

KING-NE 16McDonald, Colleen E25 2:11.13

30.04 33.41 33.7833.90

DOGS-NE 16Dirschel, Jackie A26 2:11.41

29.94 33.47 33.7334.27

KING-NE 15Patriarca, Cayce A27 2:11.71

29.07 33.34 34.2835.02

WACK-NE 17Roberts, Isabelle C28 2:12.05

30.83 34.07 31.6435.51

UN-NE 14Crampton, Caroline H29 2:12.08

30.06 33.38 34.0634.58

DOGS-NE 16Sullivan, Callie E30 2:12.14

29.69 33.62 34.2434.59

UN-NE 13Mooers, Fiona R31 2:12.34

30.45 33.58 34.2734.04

KING-NE 15Patriarca, Annie Y32 2:12.81

29.97 33.46 34.7534.63

KING-NE 15Zanella, Leigh-Anne J33 2:13.07

30.37 33.86 34.8434.00

UN-NE 15Aliotta, Emily S34 2:13.29

30.72 34.07 34.4534.05
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Kingfish Rhode Island Fall Fiesta #1, Sanction #: NE-16-1001-KING T

Results
(#21  Girls 13&O 200 Yard Free)

KING-NE 17Fain, Shannon C35 2:13.46

29.40 33.32 35.5835.16

KING-NE 16Reimer, Carolyn D36 2:13.55

30.62 33.47 34.8034.66

SAC-NE 16Koppermann, Lea A37 2:14.00

30.37 33.82 34.8334.98

DOGS-NE 15DaCosta, Kaitlyn E38 2:15.05

30.04 34.05 35.5335.43

KING-NE 16Diehl, Cali A39 2:15.87

30.16 34.46 35.3435.91

KING-NE 13DeAngelis, Ava I40 2:16.15

30.83 35.41 33.8436.07

KING-NE 16Nasson, Sam E41 2:16.25

30.68 34.45 35.5335.59

DOGS-NE 13Tineo, Ashlyn G42 2:16.29

30.09 33.79 35.8736.54

UN-NE 14Crampton, Catherine A43 2:16.54

30.57 35.09 34.8236.06

SAC-NE 15Kelly, Olivia R44 2:16.91

31.13 34.56 35.3935.83

KING-NE 16DeWitt, Sammy C45 2:16.96

31.72 35.02 34.7235.50

PSC-NE 14Krikorian, Ella J46 2:17.23

30.68 34.71 35.4536.39

KING-NE 14Lynch-Bartek, Jackie M47 2:17.63

29.50 34.19 36.2637.68

KING-NE 16Morrissey, Katherine M48 2:17.73

31.89 35.33 35.1635.35

PSC-NE 13Church, Eleanor J49 2:18.29

30.95 34.97 35.3737.00

KING-NE 14Patriarca, Mary D50 2:19.59

30.70 35.74 36.2436.91

DOGS-NE 13McGinn, Elizabeth R51 2:19.74

30.25 35.31 36.5537.63

DOGS-NE 14Harrison, Adriana B52 2:20.35

30.61 34.56 38.2536.93

KING-NE 13Zhou, Cleo T53 2:20.44

33.01 36.09 35.2636.08

KING-NE 13Leveckis, Peyton R54 2:20.49

30.76 35.72 36.7237.29

KING-NE 15Clark, Bailey E55 2:21.05

31.21 35.32 37.6136.91

KING-NE 13Hume, Ciara P56 2:21.22

32.60 35.90 35.9136.81

KING-NE 13Arnold, Frankie R57 2:21.26

32.81 35.76 36.1836.51

SAC-NE 15Krafton, Alina R58 2:21.34

32.58 36.42 35.6236.72

WACK-NE 13Gerardi, Sophie M59 2:22.31

32.88 36.93 34.1438.36

KING-NE 13Thomas, Katie M60 2:22.47

32.41 37.28 35.4837.30

PSC-NE 14Huang, Bonita61 2:22.49

31.61 34.90 37.9338.05

KING-NE 13Morin, Caitlyn R62 2:23.86

31.24 36.34 37.7638.52

KING-NE 16Devers, Ripley J63 2:24.33

32.67 37.34 36.6437.68

WACK-NE 16Ryder, Stephanie A64 2:25.19

33.92 36.88 36.5137.88

KING-NE 15Leo, Lizzie M65 2:26.16

34.30 37.15 36.5738.14

KING-NE 13Medeiros, Rachel A66 2:27.15

33.09 37.37 37.3539.34

SAC-NE 15LaFreniere, Sophia G67 2:27.77

33.84 37.40 37.8838.65

KING-NE 13Finneran, MaryKate G68 2:27.78

32.91 38.16 37.6139.10

KING-NE 13Hrivnak, Katie C69 2:29.22

34.58 38.24 37.0739.33

SAC-NE 13Knudson, Alise M70 2:29.74

33.05 37.59 39.3939.71

KING-NE 16Sands, Jesse C71 2:30.29

34.26 37.51 39.2739.25

KING-NE 14Rusk, Tia C72 2:31.42

32.63 38.35 39.6440.80

KING-NE 13Leedom, Julia K73 2:32.17

34.26 37.92 39.7640.23

KING-NE 13Cusson, Mya E74 2:32.28

35.19 39.63 37.6139.85

SAC-NE 17McIntosh, Kara E75 2:33.92

34.31 38.84 38.2942.48

WACK-NE 15Lamb, Jenn W76 2:34.27

34.63 39.19 39.2941.16

KING-NE 14Cayer, Syd M77 2:35.37

33.58 39.11 41.2641.42

KING-NE 14Levasseur, Lauren e78 2:37.99

33.85 39.46 42.7341.95

KING-NE 13Sundstrom, Emma G79 2:38.08

33.37 39.36 43.5841.77

PSC-NE 13Carroll, Maddy F80 2:38.57

34.63 40.29 41.5142.14

KING-NE 13Morton, Chatham C81 3:45.57

49.19 58.43 57.271:00.68

SAC-NE 14Duffy, Abby A--- DQ

False start

29.59 33.27 34.3034.07

KING-NE 15Rangulong, Bella S--- NS

 
#22  Boys 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 17Song, Keda1 1:44.43

24.25 26.45 26.8126.92

PSC-NE 16Hua, Eric S2 1:51.01

25.35 28.09 28.4729.10

CAC-CT 16Stanley, Matt B*3 1:52.34

25.72 28.06 29.1629.40

UN-NE 17Downs-Honey, Vincent G*3 1:52.34

25.81 29.16 28.2029.17

KING-NE 17Schrama, Caelan T5 1:53.25

26.43 29.35 28.1929.28

CAC-CT 16Benavides, Jack R*6 1:53.43

26.46 29.83 28.6828.46

PSC-NE 16Riordan, Sean M*6 1:53.43

25.76 29.48 28.6029.59

KING-NE 17Davenport, Nat F8 1:54.15

25.94 29.75 28.7829.68

KING-NE 16Miller, Fitz F9 1:54.48

25.85 28.90 29.9729.76

CAC-CT 17Legg, Jordan D10 1:54.70

27.55 29.80 28.6628.69

UN-NE 17Jones, Nick L11 1:55.86

26.01 29.18 30.0630.61

KING-NE 16Stringfellow, Tyler R12 1:56.03

26.53 29.50 29.7530.25

KING-NE 16Stebbins, Jack R13 1:56.83

26.72 29.78 29.7030.63

UN-NE 17Mooers, Henry D14 1:58.10

27.49 29.97 30.6130.03

SAC-NE 13Sheldon, cj J15 1:58.27

26.46 29.90 30.4531.46

DOGS-NE 14Haddad, Lucas K16 1:58.34

26.85 30.15 30.4230.92

CAC-CT 14Mucciarone, Jack J17 1:59.55

26.39 30.99 30.4731.70

KING-NE 16Gaunt, Dmitry M18 1:59.95

26.77 30.06 31.8031.32

KING-NE 14Strycharz, Robert A19 1:59.97

27.13 30.05 31.2631.53

DOGS-NE 16Lyman, Jeff W20 2:00.41

27.15 30.50 30.5332.23

CAC-CT 15Marcolina, John W21 2:00.46

27.92 31.17 30.3131.06

KING-NE 13Devers, Finn H22 2:02.12

27.98 31.41 31.1331.60

PSC-NE 16Guth, Ben B23 2:03.25

28.27 31.17 31.3232.49

KING-NE 15Erlandsen, Johs P24 2:03.37

28.34 30.96 31.3432.73

KING-NE 16Reidemeister, Ryan25 2:03.56

30.07 32.43 29.7331.33

KING-NE 14Carey, Chris M26 2:03.60

27.95 30.91 32.4532.29

WACK-NE 15Taaffe, James A27 2:04.56

28.47 31.66 31.9132.52

CAC-CT 15Sullivan, Joe J28 2:05.15

28.49 32.18 31.9532.53

PSC-NE 14Pyatt, Liam P29 2:05.34

27.50 31.12 33.5733.15

KING-NE 16Wright, Ellis N30 2:05.82

28.13 31.71 32.6633.32

KING-NE 16McClaren, James P*31 2:06.60

29.12 32.36 32.0233.10

KING-NE 16Ashby, Michael F*31 2:06.60

28.04 31.75 34.1232.69

KING-NE 16Leveckis, Ryan J33 2:06.80

27.75 32.12 33.4833.45

DOGS-NE 14Brown, McGovern D34 2:06.88

27.49 31.89 33.6933.81

KING-NE 15Gilpin, John B35 2:07.18

28.92 31.83 32.4533.98
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Results
(#22  Boys 13&O 200 Yard Free)

WACK-NE 15Gottlieb, Cameron H36 2:09.11

29.58 33.55 31.4334.55

KING-NE 16Moore, Jacob T37 2:10.24

28.94 33.50 33.5534.25

KING-NE 13Hamann, Max W38 2:10.63

28.79 33.08 34.1434.62

CAC-CT 13Chidley, Simon D39 2:11.12

29.39 34.20 33.6633.87

PSC-NE 14Tang, Lee J40 2:11.14

29.23 33.64 33.9134.36

KING-NE 15Frey, Drew R41 2:11.17

29.76 33.87 33.7733.77

KING-NE 13Byrne, John A42 2:12.18

30.29 34.44 32.5934.86

PSC-NE 14Shraga, Gal Z43 2:12.98

29.80 33.70 33.9635.52

KING-NE 13Dietrich, Liam J44 2:15.64

30.74 34.61 34.0336.26

KING-NE 14Dionis, John T45 2:15.68

30.96 34.99 33.8635.87

UN-NE 13Xu, Chris F46 2:16.47

30.44 34.12 35.1936.72

DOGS-NE 13Martinez, Jonathan A47 2:20.88

31.32 36.27 36.0737.22

KING-NE 15Cook-Dumas, Mason R48 2:22.94

33.35 36.65 35.3837.56

UN-CT 14Lombardo, Jack J49 2:23.47

31.27 36.23 37.8038.17

SAC-NE 16Hall, Kane A50 2:24.88

30.78 36.52 38.2439.34

SAC-NE 13Simao, Chase C51 2:25.92

32.85 37.41 37.0038.66

WACK-NE 13Dadoly, Matt R52 2:34.43

33.75 38.93 40.6741.08

KING-NE 13Malvey, Aidan P53 2:35.36

33.49 1:23.01 0.2538.61

KING-NE 13Stringfellow, Cam T54 2:41.36

34.53 40.67 43.2242.94

SAC-NE 13DiBattista, Nick E55 2:45.73

35.02 42.82 43.3944.50

KING-NE 13Pham, Andrew56 2:48.99

37.89 42.36 44.4844.26

 
#23  Girls 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 17Krivitsky, Victoria M1 1:11.93

33.23 38.70

KING-NE 14Connors, Alexa H2 1:11.94

34.20 37.74

CAC-CT 15Gray, Taylor A3 1:11.97

34.03 37.94

WACK-NE 17Roberts, Isabelle C4 1:12.30

34.55 37.75

SAC-NE 15Miko-Rydzaj, Alexandra K5 1:12.37

34.38 37.99

KING-NE 13DeAngelis, Ava I6 1:13.50

35.51 37.99

UN-NE 16Mozoki, Olivia C7 1:13.81

34.96 38.85

PSC-NE 15Blatt, Emily R8 1:14.01

34.87 39.14

CAC-CT 13Benavides, Hannah L9 1:14.21

36.08 38.13

KING-NE 14Borges, Laura H10 1:15.26

35.33 39.93

KING-NE 15Patriarca, Annie Y11 1:16.28

35.44 40.84

PSC-NE 13Latham, Laura F12 1:16.59

36.09 40.50

PSC-NE 14Krikorian, Ella J13 1:17.42

35.53 41.89

KING-NE 16Morrissey, Katherine M14 1:17.54

36.27 41.27

KING-NE 14Lynch-Bartek, Jackie M15 1:17.55

36.08 41.47

SAC-NE 14Marzilli, Leah D16 1:17.57

37.40 40.17

PSC-NE 13Esteves, Sophia K17 1:17.68

36.51 41.17

KING-NE 16Jamieson, Anna C18 1:17.72

36.66 41.06

UN-NE 15Kilcoyne, Samantha S19 1:18.05

37.77 40.28

UN-NE 15Karlson, Samantha G20 1:18.31

35.82 42.49

SAC-NE 16Clancy, Rachel S21 1:18.35

36.12 42.23

KING-NE 16Loomis, Ashley B22 1:19.07

38.20 40.87

CAC-CT 13Vlaun, Grace E23 1:19.28

37.57 41.71

UN-NE 14Shen, Caroline E24 1:19.46

37.56 41.90

KING-NE 16Diehl, Cali A25 1:19.47

37.26 42.21

DOGS-NE 16Dirschel, Jackie A26 1:20.07

37.66 42.41

KING-NE 14Patriarca, Mary D27 1:20.23

37.22 43.01

UN-NE 14Crampton, Catherine A28 1:20.24

37.21 43.03

KING-NE 14Moeykens, Riley S29 1:20.27

38.08 42.19

KING-NE 15Zanella, Leigh-Anne J30 1:20.55

38.14 42.41

KING-NE 15Patriarca, Cayce A31 1:20.57

37.29 43.28

KING-NE 15Joyce, Sheila E32 1:20.72

38.92 41.80

SAC-NE 16Koppermann, Lea A*33 1:21.24

38.23 43.01

PSC-NE 13Church, Eleanor J*33 1:21.24

38.29 42.95

KING-NE 16Bodycoat, Hailey L35 1:21.80

38.71 43.09

KING-NE 16Ali, Grace O36 1:21.97

39.23 42.74

KING-NE 13Leveckis, Peyton R37 1:23.40

37.90 45.50

PSC-NE 14Blagg, Emily J38 1:23.61

38.90 44.71

KING-NE 16McDonald, Colleen E39 1:23.93

39.75 44.18

DOGS-NE 15Nolan, Katie M40 1:24.69

41.05 43.64

KING-NE 16Reimer, Carolyn D41 1:25.43

39.85 45.58

KING-NE 14Rusk, Tia C42 1:26.02

40.10 45.92

KING-NE 14Ali, Julia R43 1:26.27

40.49 45.78

KING-NE 13Morin, Caitlyn R44 1:26.43

40.03 46.40

UN-NE 14Crampton, Caroline H45 1:26.74

40.65 46.09

KING-NE 15Buckley, Jamie L46 1:27.13

41.40 45.73

KING-NE 13Hume, Ciara P47 1:27.15

40.74 46.41

KING-NE 16Sands, Jesse C48 1:27.50

41.13 46.37

WACK-NE 13Gerardi, Sophie M49 1:27.55

41.62 45.93

WACK-NE 16Ryder, Stephanie A50 1:27.72

43.16 44.56

UN-NE 13Mooers, Fiona R51 1:27.74

42.00 45.74

KING-NE 15Clark, Bailey E52 1:27.90

40.99 46.91

KING-NE 13Cusson, Mya E53 1:28.18

41.78 46.40

KING-NE 16Devers, Ripley J54 1:29.07

42.52 46.55

KING-NE 13Thomas, Katie M55 1:29.11

42.07 47.04

PSC-NE 13Carroll, Maddy F56 1:29.37

43.11 46.26

KING-NE 13Drake, Julia E57 1:29.41

41.60 47.81

KING-NE 14Levasseur, Lauren e58 1:30.77

42.16 48.61

KING-NE 13Finneran, MaryKate G59 1:33.24

43.53 49.71

KING-NE 13Hrivnak, Katie C60 1:33.70

43.98 49.72

KING-NE 13Leedom, Julia K61 1:34.01

44.28 49.73

KING-NE 13Sweeney, Anne F62 1:35.54

44.08 51.46

SAC-NE 17McIntosh, Kara E63 1:39.69

47.09 52.60
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KING-NE 13Sundstrom, Emma G64 1:40.71

48.17 52.54

KING-NE 13Morton, Chatham C65 2:08.33

1:00.25 1:08.08

KING-NE 15Rangulong, Bella S--- NS

 
#24  Boys 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAC-CT 16Stanley, Matt B1 1:00.34

28.73 31.61

KING-NE 17Davenport, Nat F2 1:03.11

29.76 33.35

CAC-CT 16Benavides, Jack R3 1:03.46

29.64 33.82

PSC-NE 16Hua, Eric S4 1:06.33

31.44 34.89

KING-NE 16Stringfellow, Tyler R5 1:08.14

32.21 35.93

KING-NE 14Strycharz, Robert A6 1:08.26

32.18 36.08

UN-NE 17Jones, Nick L7 1:08.74

32.19 36.55

KING-NE 17Schrama, Caelan T8 1:09.32

31.58 37.74

CAC-CT 15Marcolina, John W9 1:09.82

33.11 36.71

KING-NE 16Leveckis, Ryan J10 1:09.96

32.29 37.67

CAC-CT 14Mucciarone, Jack J11 1:10.18

32.82 37.36

UN-NE 15Bloom, Matthew E12 1:11.30

33.40 37.90

DOGS-NE 14Haddad, Lucas K13 1:11.47

33.72 37.75

DOGS-NE 14Blanchette, Aidan T14 1:11.57

32.68 38.89

KING-NE 16Ashby, Michael F15 1:11.72

33.64 38.08

CAC-CT 15Sullivan, Joe J16 1:12.87

34.17 38.70

WACK-NE 15Gottlieb, Cameron H17 1:13.29

35.00 38.29

UN-NE 13Xu, Chris F18 1:13.70

34.76 38.94

KING-NE 16Reidemeister, Ryan19 1:14.27

34.12 40.15

KING-NE 16Wright, Ellis N20 1:14.54

35.84 38.70

PSC-NE 14Tang, Lee J21 1:14.61

35.33 39.28

UN-NE 17Mooers, Henry D22 1:15.12

35.56 39.56

WACK-NE 15Taaffe, James A*23 1:15.46

35.57 39.89

KING-NE 15Frey, Drew R*23 1:15.46

35.52 39.94

KING-NE 14Carey, Chris M*25 1:15.51

35.61 39.90

PSC-NE 16Guth, Ben B*25 1:15.51

35.91 39.60

KING-NE 15Erlandsen, Johs P27 1:16.20

36.03 40.17

KING-NE 16Miller, Fitz F28 1:16.86

36.28 40.58

DOGS-NE 15Nault, Derrick A29 1:17.68

36.45 41.23

KING-NE 16McClaren, James P30 1:18.86

37.71 41.15

DOGS-NE 14Brown, McGovern D31 1:19.09

36.59 42.50

SAC-NE 13Simao, Chase C32 1:23.70

40.05 43.65

KING-NE 16Moore, Jacob T33 1:25.21

39.79 45.42

SAC-NE 16Hall, Kane A34 1:27.13

41.39 45.74

WACK-NE 13Dadoly, Matt R35 1:27.84

41.74 46.10

UN-CT 14Lombardo, Jack J36 1:29.60

40.96 48.64

KING-NE 13Malvey, Aidan P37 1:31.60

41.75 49.85

KING-NE 13Stringfellow, Cam T38 1:40.39

46.79 53.60

KING-NE 13Pham, Andrew39 1:51.45

54.10 57.35

SAC-NE 13Robinson, Stevie C--- DQ

Alternating Kick

48.59 59.79

KING-NE 13Flanagan, Michael P--- NS

 
#25  Girls 13&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 14Ali, Julia R1 2:13.46

32.06 34.05 33.5733.78

KING-NE 14Bodycoat, Anna E2 2:13.53

31.82 34.39 33.2034.12

KING-NE 16Jamieson, Anna C3 2:14.64

30.90 33.68 35.2734.79

CAC-CT 15Chidley, Nell D4 2:15.60

32.06 33.36 34.6935.49

UN-NE 13Mooers, Fiona R5 2:17.66

33.00 35.12 34.6934.85

KING-NE 16Loomis, Ashley B6 2:18.71

32.78 35.41 35.1435.38

KING-NE 16Hamann, Lucy B7 2:19.50

32.93 35.70 34.9935.88

KING-NE 17Zhou, Tara T8 2:19.85

33.44 35.24 34.9736.20

PSC-NE 14Martin, Michaela E9 2:19.97

31.90 34.75 37.1236.20

SAC-NE 15Miko-Rydzaj, Alexandra K10 2:21.75

32.58 36.01 36.0137.15

KING-NE 15Patriarca, Annie Y11 2:22.36

32.65 35.71 37.0836.92

DOGS-NE 16Sullivan, Callie E12 2:22.92

31.46 34.88 38.7337.85

SAC-NE 14Duffy, Lexi O13 2:23.05

33.54 36.24 36.2936.98

KING-NE 14Moeykens, Riley S14 2:23.50

31.98 36.65 37.2737.60

SAC-NE 14Duffy, Abby A15 2:23.82

33.73 36.34 36.6437.11

KING-NE 17Fain, Shannon C16 2:24.73

33.49 36.96 37.1137.17

KING-NE 16McDonald, Colleen E17 2:26.53

34.96 36.81 37.3037.46

KING-NE 14Connors, Alexa H18 2:27.13

34.32 37.07 37.4638.28

KING-NE 16Nasson, Sam E19 2:29.06

35.08 37.56 38.0838.34

PSC-NE 13Tracanna, Julia M20 2:29.11

35.77 38.53 36.3438.47

KING-NE 16Diehl, Cali A21 2:29.47

34.55 37.60 38.2339.09

KING-NE 15Patriarca, Cayce A*22 2:29.82

35.27 38.55 37.3138.69

KING-NE 16Ali, Grace O*22 2:29.82

34.89 37.57 38.4338.93

UN-NE 14Crampton, Catherine A24 2:30.98

35.42 38.52 38.1538.89

KING-NE 14Ahmadi, Pari M25 2:31.37

36.16 38.37 38.0138.83

DOGS-NE 14Allen, Amanda M26 2:31.79

35.03 38.33 38.7639.67

UN-NE 16Mozoki, Olivia C27 2:32.91

34.93 38.66 39.5439.78

KING-NE 16Morrissey, Katherine M28 2:33.31

36.31 39.74 38.4238.84

SAC-NE 15Kelly, Olivia R*29 2:33.73

36.09 38.63 39.1639.85

KING-NE 13DeAngelis, Ava I*29 2:33.73

36.01 38.55 38.8340.34

PSC-NE 14Huang, Bonita31 2:34.43

34.62 1:19.50 0.1840.13

UN-CT 13Dyjak, Ella S32 2:34.70

36.74 38.69 39.9139.36

KING-NE 16Devers, Ripley J33 2:35.45

37.44 39.79 38.6039.62

KING-NE 14Patriarca, Mary D34 2:35.74

37.37 39.49 38.2440.64

KING-NE 13Arnold, Frankie R35 2:36.39

37.76 39.75 39.2339.65

SAC-NE 15LaFreniere, Sophia G36 2:36.89

37.37 39.61 39.6240.29

KING-NE 16DeWitt, Sammy C37 2:37.80

37.85 40.28 39.0940.58

UN-NE 14Crampton, Caroline H38 2:38.06

36.47 40.02 40.2141.36

UN-NE 17Krivitsky, Victoria M39 2:38.45

38.33 39.35 40.0840.69
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KING-NE 16Reimer, Carolyn D40 2:38.73

37.87 39.74 40.1540.97

DOGS-NE 13Tineo, Ashlyn G41 2:40.26

2:00.60 39.66

KING-NE 16Bodycoat, Hailey L42 2:41.23

39.48 41.62 38.8041.33

KING-NE 13Zhou, Cleo T43 2:41.29

36.72 41.27 41.4141.89

PSC-NE 13Smith, Olivia M44 2:46.32

39.04 41.86 41.0744.35

SAC-NE 13Knudson, Alise M45 2:46.54

38.79 42.38 41.9843.39

PSC-NE 13Carroll, Maddy F46 2:48.12

39.96 42.88 42.1543.13

DOGS-NE 13Cuellar, Camila B47 2:50.75

39.12 42.42 43.9445.27

KING-NE 15Leo, Lizzie M48 2:51.63

41.35 43.51 42.1744.60

DOGS-NE 13McGinn, Elizabeth R49 2:52.44

40.04 44.41 43.4744.52

KING-NE 13Drake, Julia E50 2:54.82

40.44 44.91 44.0445.43

KING-NE 13Sundstrom, Emma G51 2:56.97

41.37 44.90 45.1745.53

KING-NE 13Thomas, Katie M52 2:57.18

42.29 44.72 45.0045.17

KING-NE 13Hrivnak, Katie C53 2:57.36

41.84 45.39 43.3246.81

KING-NE 13Finneran, MaryKate G54 3:01.27

43.04 47.77 43.8446.62

KING-NE 14Cayer, Syd M55 3:01.75

41.45 45.97 46.3647.97

KING-NE 14Rusk, Tia C56 3:07.00

42.11 47.43 48.5948.87

KING-NE 14Levasseur, Lauren e57 3:11.42

43.42 48.90 48.8950.21

 
#26  Boys 13&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 17Song, Keda1 1:56.10

27.86 28.92 29.5629.76

KING-NE 16Miller, Fitz F2 2:01.74

27.92 30.18 31.9931.65

PSC-NE 16Riordan, Sean M3 2:05.70

29.44 31.78 32.1532.33

PSC-NE 16Hua, Eric S4 2:07.85

29.49 32.72 32.4933.15

KING-NE 17Davenport, Nat F5 2:08.35

29.77 33.89 31.7032.99

UN-NE 17Mooers, Henry D6 2:09.76

30.56 32.64 33.4133.15

DOGS-NE 14Haddad, Lucas K7 2:12.09

31.92 33.40 33.0033.77

KING-NE 16Stebbins, Jack R8 2:13.00

32.03 34.19 32.9633.82

KING-NE 16Smith, Ian H9 2:13.71

31.69 33.80 34.3433.88

UN-NE 17Jones, Nick L10 2:14.36

31.62 33.42 34.8034.52

SAC-NE 13Sheldon, cj J11 2:15.70

30.89 34.89 33.3436.58

KING-NE 14Strycharz, Robert A12 2:15.73

30.52 33.98 35.1936.04

DOGS-NE 16Lyman, Jeff W13 2:16.10

31.96 35.14 33.5735.43

PSC-NE 14Pyatt, Liam P14 2:17.10

31.89 34.81 34.4235.98

KING-NE 16Gaunt, Dmitry M15 2:18.64

31.88 36.04 34.9135.81

KING-NE 13Devers, Finn H16 2:18.66

32.97 35.60 34.1935.90

DOGS-NE 14Brown, McGovern D17 2:19.36

31.86 35.25 35.4936.76

PSC-NE 16Guth, Ben B18 2:20.16

31.98 35.42 36.7336.03

DOGS-NE 13McPherson, Ryan H19 2:20.43

32.82 35.96 35.7535.90

PSC-NE 14Shraga, Gal Z20 2:21.70

32.42 36.26 35.8737.15

KING-NE 16McClaren, James P21 2:23.16

34.59 36.23 35.7736.57

KING-NE 13Hamann, Max W22 2:26.93

33.11 37.32 37.3739.13

KING-NE 16Ashby, Michael F23 2:27.43

33.72 36.39 38.8738.45

CAC-CT 13Chidley, Simon D24 2:29.12

34.11 37.72 38.6638.63

KING-NE 13Dietrich, Liam J25 2:30.07

35.18 37.64 38.5938.66

KING-NE 13Byrne, John A26 2:30.35

34.89 38.28 37.7339.45

KING-NE 16Moore, Jacob T27 2:34.23

35.60 38.49 39.6440.50

KING-NE 14Dionis, John T28 2:35.34

36.45 39.61 39.1240.16

KING-NE 15Erlandsen, Johs P29 2:37.62

36.40 40.05 39.6341.54

KING-NE 15Cook-Dumas, Mason R30 2:46.12

37.73 42.29 42.4643.64

KING-NE 13Malvey, Aidan P31 3:07.46

43.19 49.96 46.4047.91

KING-NE 13Stringfellow, Cam T32 3:09.49

44.73 47.47 48.2849.01

KING-NE 13Pham, Andrew33 3:28.71

46.98 52.56 54.6354.54

 
#27  Girls 13&O 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-NE 17Miko-Rydzaj, Isabella M1 1:03.58

28.85 34.73

SAC-NE 15Miko-Rydzaj, Alexandra K2 1:04.72

29.45 35.27

WACK-NE 17Roberts, Isabelle C3 1:05.80

31.33 34.47

KING-NE 14Connors, Alexa H4 1:05.82

30.89 34.93

UN-NE 15Kilcoyne, Samantha S5 1:06.09

29.97 36.12

CAC-CT 13Benavides, Hannah L6 1:06.19

31.84 34.35

CAC-CT 15Chidley, Nell D7 1:06.28

29.38 36.90

KING-NE 14Ali, Julia R8 1:06.31

30.51 35.80

KING-NE 15Patriarca, Annie Y9 1:07.69

31.00 36.69

CAC-CT 15Gray, Taylor A10 1:07.83

33.50 34.33

KING-NE 16Jamieson, Anna C11 1:07.94

31.96 35.98

DOGS-NE 16Gendron, Sara E12 1:08.08

30.79 37.29

KING-NE 14Moeykens, Riley S13 1:08.09

29.88 38.21

KING-NE 16Morrissey, Katherine M14 1:08.27

30.84 37.43

SAC-NE 16Clancy, Rachel S15 1:08.37

31.12 37.25

KING-NE 16Hamann, Lucy B16 1:08.43

30.32 38.11

KING-NE 15Zanella, Leigh-Anne J17 1:08.67

31.13 37.54

UN-NE 17Krivitsky, Victoria M18 1:08.76

32.79 35.97

DOGS-NE 16Dirschel, Jackie A19 1:08.81

31.10 37.71

SAC-NE 14Duffy, Abby A20 1:09.07

31.40 37.67

UN-NE 15Karlson, Samantha G21 1:09.22

32.50 36.72

PSC-NE 14Martin, Michaela E22 1:09.39

30.39 39.00

PSC-NE 15Blatt, Emily R23 1:09.70

33.68 36.02

SAC-NE 14Duffy, Lexi O24 1:09.85

31.73 38.12

KING-NE 17Zhou, Tara T25 1:09.90

32.78 37.12

SAC-NE 16Koppermann, Lea A26 1:10.02

32.74 37.28

KING-NE 16Ali, Grace O27 1:10.09

31.46 38.63

DOGS-NE 13Blakely, Autumn H28 1:10.10

32.18 37.92

CAC-CT 13Vlaun, Grace E29 1:10.25

34.18 36.07

PSC-NE 13Esteves, Sophia K30 1:10.73

32.48 38.25

DOGS-NE 16Sullivan, Callie E31 1:10.77

31.20 39.57
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KING-NE 14Borges, Laura H32 1:11.47

34.73 36.74

UN-NE 15Aliotta, Emily S33 1:11.54

32.62 38.92

PSC-NE 14Blagg, Emily J34 1:11.83

32.25 39.58

KING-NE 13DeAngelis, Ava I35 1:12.03

34.89 37.14

PSC-NE 14Krikorian, Ella J36 1:12.19

32.65 39.54

KING-NE 15Patriarca, Cayce A37 1:12.35

34.56 37.79

KING-NE 14Ahmadi, Pari M38 1:12.55

33.08 39.47

KING-NE 13Leveckis, Peyton R39 1:12.64

34.19 38.45

KING-NE 16Reimer, Carolyn D40 1:12.67

34.10 38.57

PSC-NE 13Church, Eleanor J41 1:12.69

34.39 38.30

KING-NE 17Lavelle, Bridget M42 1:12.70

33.03 39.67

KING-NE 14Patriarca, Mary D43 1:12.81

34.95 37.86

UN-CT 13Dyjak, Ella S44 1:12.95

34.66 38.29

PSC-NE 14Huang, Bonita45 1:13.10

32.36 40.74

UN-NE 13Mooers, Fiona R46 1:13.31

33.21 40.10

KING-NE 13Leedom, Julia K47 1:13.32

31.59 41.73

KING-NE 16DeWitt, Sammy C48 1:13.35

34.74 38.61

PSC-NE 13Tracanna, Julia M49 1:13.53

32.93 40.60

SAC-NE 15Kelly, Olivia R50 1:13.58

34.83 38.75

KING-NE 13Arnold, Frankie R51 1:13.75

35.42 38.33

DOGS-NE 15DaCosta, Kaitlyn E52 1:14.51

33.53 40.98

KING-NE 16Nasson, Sam E53 1:14.65

33.09 41.56

SAC-NE 14Marzilli, Leah D54 1:15.27

33.93 41.34

SAC-NE 15Krafton, Alina R55 1:15.36

34.72 40.64

WACK-NE 13Gerardi, Sophie M56 1:16.61

36.21 40.40

KING-NE 13Zhou, Cleo T57 1:17.34

34.91 42.43

KING-NE 13Hume, Ciara P58 1:17.53

36.44 41.09

WACK-NE 16Ryder, Stephanie A*59 1:17.89

37.78 40.11

KING-NE 15Leo, Lizzie M*59 1:17.89

35.67 42.22

WACK-NE 15Lamb, Jenn W61 1:17.98

35.14 42.84

KING-NE 13Cusson, Mya E62 1:19.09

36.88 42.21

SAC-NE 13Knudson, Alise M63 1:19.30

36.00 43.30

KING-NE 16Devers, Ripley J64 1:19.40

36.68 42.72

SAC-NE 15LaFreniere, Sophia G65 1:19.42

36.16 43.26

KING-NE 14Rusk, Tia C66 1:19.48

37.12 42.36

KING-NE 13Thomas, Katie M67 1:19.62

38.00 41.62

PSC-NE 13Smith, Olivia M68 1:19.77

35.46 44.31

PSC-NE 13Carroll, Maddy F69 1:20.47

38.71 41.76

KING-NE 13Drake, Julia E70 1:21.06

37.68 43.38

KING-NE 13Finneran, MaryKate G71 1:21.14

38.59 42.55

KING-NE 13Sweeney, Anne F72 1:24.75

39.74 45.01

KING-NE 13Sundstrom, Emma G73 1:24.83

38.98 45.85

SAC-NE 17McIntosh, Kara E74 1:25.23

41.81 43.42

KING-NE 13Morton, Chatham C75 1:54.69

55.76 58.93

UN-NE 16Mozoki, Olivia C--- NS

 
#28  Boys 13&O 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 17Song, Keda1 53.81

24.66 29.15

KING-NE 17Davenport, Nat F2 55.55

25.41 30.14

UN-NE 17Downs-Honey, Vincent G3 56.67

25.69 30.98

CAC-CT 16Benavides, Jack R4 56.71

26.23 30.48

KING-NE 17Schrama, Caelan T5 58.68

25.90 32.78

CAC-CT 17Legg, Jordan D6 58.90

27.84 31.06

UN-NE 17Jones, Nick L7 1:00.79

28.73 32.06

KING-NE 16Stringfellow, Tyler R8 1:01.05

28.98 32.07

KING-NE 16Reidemeister, Ryan9 1:02.12

27.08 35.04

CAC-CT 15Marcolina, John W10 1:02.35

29.97 32.38

KING-NE 16Leveckis, Ryan J11 1:03.26

29.26 34.00

CAC-CT 14Mucciarone, Jack J12 1:03.27

29.45 33.82

PSC-NE 14Pyatt, Liam P13 1:03.42

29.22 34.20

KING-NE 16Stebbins, Jack R14 1:03.57

28.01 35.56

UN-NE 17Mooers, Henry D15 1:03.60

27.72 35.88

CAC-CT 15Sullivan, Joe J16 1:03.79

28.87 34.92

WACK-NE 15Taaffe, James A17 1:03.85

28.43 35.42

DOGS-NE 16Lyman, Jeff W18 1:04.45

29.45 35.00

KING-NE 16Wright, Ellis N19 1:04.56

28.94 35.62

KING-NE 14Carey, Chris M20 1:04.64

30.93 33.71

UN-NE 15Bloom, Matthew E21 1:05.14

30.32 34.82

SAC-NE 13Sheldon, cj J22 1:05.35

30.53 34.82

KING-NE 13Devers, Finn H23 1:07.08

31.06 36.02

WACK-NE 15Gottlieb, Cameron H24 1:07.33

31.97 35.36

KING-NE 15Gilpin, John B25 1:08.40

32.23 36.17

KING-NE 15Frey, Drew R26 1:08.74

31.80 36.94

CAC-CT 13Chidley, Simon D27 1:09.52

31.31 38.21

DOGS-NE 15Nault, Derrick A*28 1:09.54

32.60 36.94

KING-NE 16McClaren, James P*28 1:09.54

31.48 38.06

KING-NE 13Hamann, Max W30 1:10.77

31.99 38.78

KING-NE 15Erlandsen, Johs P31 1:11.04

33.39 37.65

KING-NE 16Moore, Jacob T32 1:11.76

31.88 39.88

DOGS-NE 13London, Charlie L33 1:13.53

32.87 40.66

KING-NE 14Dionis, John T34 1:14.53

34.60 39.93

KING-NE 13Dietrich, Liam J35 1:15.22

34.23 40.99

SAC-NE 13Simao, Chase C36 1:19.34

37.76 41.58

KING-NE 13Malvey, Aidan P37 1:19.96

36.32 43.64

SAC-NE 16Hall, Kane A38 1:19.99

35.63 44.36

UN-CT 14Lombardo, Jack J39 1:20.93

37.25 43.68

DOGS-NE 13Martinez, Jonathan A40 1:21.25

36.45 44.80
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Kingfish Rhode Island Fall Fiesta #1, Sanction #: NE-16-1001-KING T

Results
(#28  Boys 13&O 100 Yard IM)

SAC-NE 13DiBattista, Nick E41 1:22.92

39.67 43.25

WACK-NE 13Dadoly, Matt R42 1:24.04

40.96 43.08

KING-NE 13Stringfellow, Cam T43 1:31.24

43.29 47.95

KING-NE 13Pham, Andrew44 1:32.36

45.19 47.17

SAC-NE 13Robinson, Stevie C45 1:35.33

45.97 49.36

KING-NE 13Flanagan, Michael P--- NS

KING-NE 17Antonellis, Nick A--- NS

CAC-CT 16Stanley, Matt B--- NS

 
#29  Girls 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 14Diehl, Sydni S1 25.43

UN-NE 14Shen, Caroline E2 25.53

KING-NE 16Loomis, Ashley B*3 25.73

KING-NE 14Bodycoat, Anna E*3 25.73

UN-NE 15Kilcoyne, Samantha S5 26.22

DOGS-NE 16Dirschel, Jackie A6 26.98

KING-NE 17Zhou, Tara T7 27.06

PSC-NE 14Martin, Michaela E8 27.12

SAC-NE 16Koppermann, Lea A9 27.27

WACK-NE 17Roberts, Isabelle C10 27.31

KING-NE 15Patriarca, Cayce A11 27.32

UN-NE 15Karlson, Samantha G12 27.38

KING-NE 14Borges, Laura H*13 27.43

DOGS-NE 16Sullivan, Callie E*13 27.43

KING-NE 16Hamann, Lucy B15 27.45

KING-NE 15Joyce, Sheila E16 27.50

CAC-CT 15Gray, Taylor A17 27.53

KING-NE 17Fain, Shannon C18 27.54

SAC-NE 15Kelly, Olivia R19 27.58

DOGS-NE 15DaCosta, Kaitlyn E20 27.59

KING-NE 14Ahmadi, Pari M21 27.60

DOGS-NE 13Blakely, Autumn H22 27.65

SAC-NE 14Duffy, Abby A23 27.75

PSC-NE 14Krikorian, Ella J24 27.86

SAC-NE 16Clancy, Rachel S25 27.87

PSC-NE 15Blatt, Emily R26 27.98

CAC-CT 13Benavides, Hannah L27 28.02

KING-NE 15Clark, Bailey E28 28.04

UN-CT 13Dyjak, Ella S29 28.07

PSC-NE 13Tracanna, Julia M30 28.09

KING-NE 15Patriarca, Annie Y31 28.13

DOGS-NE 13McGinn, Elizabeth R32 28.19

KING-NE 16DeWitt, Sammy C33 28.20

DOGS-NE 14Allen, Amanda M*34 28.27

UN-NE 14Crampton, Caroline H*34 28.27

UN-NE 15Aliotta, Emily S36 28.33

KING-NE 16McDonald, Colleen E37 28.36

KING-NE 14Lynch-Bartek, Jackie M38 28.41

DOGS-NE 14Harrison, Adriana B39 28.44

KING-NE 16Bodycoat, Hailey L*40 28.45

KING-NE 15Zanella, Leigh-Anne J*40 28.45

KING-NE 13DeAngelis, Ava I42 28.72

PSC-NE 14Huang, Bonita43 28.79

UN-NE 14Crampton, Catherine A44 28.81

DOGS-NE 15Nolan, Katie M45 28.90

KING-NE 17Lavelle, Bridget M46 29.03

WACK-NE 13Gerardi, Sophie M47 29.06

KING-NE 13Morin, Caitlyn R48 29.09

PSC-NE 13Church, Eleanor J49 29.12

PSC-NE 14Blagg, Emily J50 29.17

KING-NE 14Patriarca, Mary D51 29.32

PSC-NE 13Esteves, Sophia K52 29.36

KING-NE 13Medeiros, Rachel A53 29.57

KING-NE 14Rusk, Tia C54 29.64

DOGS-NE 13Tineo, Ashlyn G55 29.65

KING-NE 13Zhou, Cleo T56 29.68

SAC-NE 14Marzilli, Leah D57 29.69

SAC-NE 13Knudson, Alise M58 29.78

KING-NE 13Hume, Ciara P59 29.80

KING-NE 13Leedom, Julia K*60 29.82

SAC-NE 15Krafton, Alina R*60 29.82

KING-NE 13Arnold, Frankie R62 30.02

KING-NE 15Buckley, Jamie L63 30.11

KING-NE 13Thomas, Katie M64 30.20

KING-NE 13Leveckis, Peyton R65 30.31

KING-NE 16Nasson, Sam E66 30.40

KING-NE 13Drake, Julia E67 30.41

DOGS-NE 13Cuellar, Camila B68 30.45

KING-NE 15Leo, Lizzie M69 30.48

WACK-NE 16Ryder, Stephanie A70 30.61

WACK-NE 15Lamb, Jenn W71 30.84

SAC-NE 15LaFreniere, Sophia G72 30.90

KING-NE 13Hrivnak, Katie C73 30.91

KING-NE 13Cusson, Mya E74 31.01

KING-NE 14Cayer, Syd M75 31.14

KING-NE 13Finneran, MaryKate G76 31.62

KING-NE 14Levasseur, Lauren e77 31.80

KING-NE 16Devers, Ripley J78 32.40

KING-NE 13Sweeney, Anne F79 32.68

PSC-NE 13Smith, Olivia M80 32.88

KING-NE 13Sundstrom, Emma G81 33.39

KING-NE 13Morton, Chatham C82 46.81

 
#30  Boys 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 17Song, Keda1 22.27

CAC-CT 15Marcolina, John W2 22.97

CAC-CT 17Legg, Jordan D3 23.01

UN-NE 17Downs-Honey, Vincent G4 23.22

KING-NE 17Schrama, Caelan T5 23.70

PSC-NE 16Riordan, Sean M6 23.72

PSC-NE 16Hua, Eric S7 23.79

KING-NE 16Miller, Fitz F8 23.96

KING-NE 16Stebbins, Jack R9 24.33

KING-NE 16Stringfellow, Tyler R10 24.46

CAC-CT 14Mucciarone, Jack J11 24.47

DOGS-NE 14Blanchette, Aidan T12 24.84

KING-NE 16Ashby, Michael F13 24.89

WACK-NE 15Taaffe, James A14 25.03

PSC-NE 14Pyatt, Liam P15 25.17

DOGS-NE 14Haddad, Lucas K16 25.37

WACK-NE 15Gottlieb, Cameron H17 25.38

KING-NE 16Gaunt, Dmitry M18 25.48

KING-NE 15Frey, Drew R19 25.51

SAC-NE 13Sheldon, cj J20 25.56

KING-NE 16Wright, Ellis N21 25.57

KING-NE 16Leveckis, Ryan J22 25.64

DOGS-NE 16Lyman, Jeff W23 25.66

KING-NE 13Devers, Finn H24 25.85

PSC-NE 14Tang, Lee J25 25.88

KING-NE 15Gilpin, John B26 26.00

KING-NE 16Smith, Ian H27 26.06

KING-NE 13Byrne, John A28 26.11

DOGS-NE 14Brown, McGovern D29 26.18

KING-NE 16Reidemeister, Ryan30 26.29

DOGS-NE 15Nault, Derrick A31 26.49

KING-NE 15Cook-Dumas, Mason R32 26.67

KING-NE 14Carey, Chris M33 26.69

DOGS-NE 13McPherson, Ryan H34 27.19

DOGS-NE 13London, Charlie L35 27.40

KING-NE 14Dionis, John T*36 27.59

UN-NE 13Xu, Chris F*36 27.59

KING-NE 13Hamann, Max W38 27.70

PSC-NE 14Shraga, Gal Z39 27.75

KING-NE 13Dietrich, Liam J40 27.78

SAC-NE 16Hall, Kane A41 28.60

DOGS-NE 13Martinez, Jonathan A42 29.53

UN-CT 14Lombardo, Jack J43 29.94

SAC-NE 13DiBattista, Nick E44 30.67

SAC-NE 13Simao, Chase C45 31.80

WACK-NE 13Dadoly, Matt R46 32.58

KING-NE 13Pham, Andrew47 34.48

KING-NE 13Stringfellow, Cam T48 34.59

SAC-NE 13Robinson, Stevie C49 37.29

KING-NE 13Flanagan, Michael P--- NS


